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NABOUT

As specialists in power tool accessories manufacturing,
Starrett offers an extensive range of high-quality
products, including hole saws, reciprocating, jigsaw,
hacksaw, and portable bandsaw blades, as well as drill
bits. Our commitment to supplying tradespersons with
the best tools ensures that each product in our power
tool accessories range meets the rigorous demands of
their specific industries.

Through continuous research and development, we
ensure that our offerings remain at the cutting edge of
the industry, constantly evolving to meet the changing
needs of professionals. This catalogue provides detailed
information on our comprehensive range of power tool
accessories and hand tools, showcasing our proven
products alongside our latest innovations.

GLOBAL PRESENCE

Distribution Centres o Manufacturing Site o Distribution Partners
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HOLESAWS & NACCESSORIES

Holesaws, Arbors, Pilot Drills, Core Ejectors, and our Debris Collector are all part of our complete line of Holesaws
and Accessories. All solutions to assist you in safely optimising each job while keeping the cost per cut in mind,
saving you time and money.

Holesaw cutting speed recommendations (RPM) Page 24

DRILL BITS & CHISELS

Starrett’s drill bits and chisels offer unmatched strength and durability, featuring specialized heat treatment
and high-performance carbide tips. These drill bits ensure fast, clean cuts and are designed to meet DIN 338
Standards, catering to the rigorous demands of professional users.

HACKSAW BLADES & FRAMES

Bi-Metal Safe-Flex®, Redstripe, and high carbon Grey-Flex® blades, as well as hacksaw frames, compass, and
PVC saws, are available to meet all of your sawing requirements.

JIGSAW BLADES

Starrett Bi-Metal Unique™ Saw Technology, with Unified Shank™ Jigsaw Blades, fits most jigsaw machines. With
£ strong teeth, multiple cutting edges, and a split chip advantage, Starrett Jigsaw Blades typically lasting 25%
longer than competitors. Our blades cut wood, metal, plastic, abrasives and many other materials.

RECIPROCATING BLADES

When compared to the previous line, Starrett’s 3X Power blade technology provides up to three times the life and
increased cutting rates. These ergonomic blades are suited to various applications and are engineered to excel in
any demanding situation, providing a comprehensive set of sawing solutions.

HAND TOOLS

The Starrett, Starrett Exact®, and Starrett Exact® Plus product lines include a wide range of high-
quality Tapes, Levels, Knives, Rules, Squares, and other tools. All are dependable, accurate, and of
high build quality.

LASER DISTANCE METERS

Starrett Laser Distance Meters are highly accurate and advanced, with features such as IP54
protection, indirect measurement calculations, and Bluetooth® to connect to Android and 10S
devices, as well as a downloadable app that allows users to control the meter via a smartphone or
other compatible device.

PORTABLE BANDSAW BLADES

Starrett's INTENSS PRO-DIE & UNIVERZ blades fit a variety of portable bandsaw machines.

TOOL STAORAGE & TRANSPORTATION

Toolbags in small, medium, and large sizes for all your storage and carrying needs.

NABRASIVE DISCS

Suitable for use in angle grinders or bench fixed machines.

SERVICES

Starrett offers a range of services and support to customers. Find out more on StarrNET, the new
online ordering portal for our partners, as well as the Marketing and Technical Support options we
have available.

www.starrett.co.uk
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HOLE SAW APPLICATION GUIDE

BI-METAL TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPPED DIAMOND GRIT

Material Thickness and Cordless Carbide Multi Stainless Carbide Diamond Brick & .
Application Smooth Fast Cut Deep Cut Tipped Purpose Steel Deep Cut Hole Saw / Masonry Dri
PP Cut Tile Drill Core Drill

Catalogue Number CscC FCH DCH cT MPH SM CTD D BMC
Hole Saw Depth 13mm 41mm 5Tmm 41mm 54mm 16mm 25mm Diameter Diameter
P 172" 1.5/8" 2" 1.5/8" 2.1/8" 5/8" 1" dependent dependent
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BI-METAL CSC
CORDLESS SMOOTH CUT

Introducing the CSC - Cordless Smooth Cut Hole Saw: designed for
maximum efficiency, it doubles the number of holes cut per battery charge
compared to standard hole saws. Its flared base cap ensures a precise
cutting depth of 13mm (1/2"), making it perfect for various materials,
including stainless steel, mild sheet steel, plasterboard, wood, and thin
non-metallics.
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Built for durability, the CSC Hole Saw features hardened, abrasion-resistant
high-speed steel teeth and a robust alloy body and cap. Its heat-resistant
high-speed steel edge with alloy backing and constant 8 TPI pitch ensures

reliable performance with battery-operated power tools.

FEATURES

Cutting Performance
e Perfect for cutting stainless steel, tool steel, mild steel sheeting, wood, and thin plastics.

Excellent

e Safety stop feature ensures the saw does not travel beyond a depth of 13mm (1/2"),
providing a safer and more controlled cutting experience.

e Complete assembly comes ready to use with an arbor, pilot drill, and ejector spring.

) ) ) . ) 13mm
e Constant pitch teeth provide exceptionally smooth cuts with a pitch of 8 teeth per Hole Saw Depth 172"

25mm (1 inch).

Rec.
e Recommended cutting depth for optimal performance is 3mm. Cutting  <3mm IZ
Depth
h o Metal
Diameter General Purpose Kit 1 /
Item ® |[nox
Cat. No. Number mm Inch KCS06001 : »
. No. (Stainless)
CsC16 BF1316 16mm 5/8" e Non
Csci9 BF1319 19mm 3/4" Ferrous . Y
Materials .
CSC20 BF1320 20mm 25/32"
Csc22 BF1322 22mm 7/8" Wood é 7/1\*7
€SC25 BF1325 25mm 1" -
Veneer
csc27 BF1327 27mm 1.1/16" = *
CSC29 BF1329 29mm 1.1/8" . R
Plastic J 7,'\(
CSC30 BF1330 30mm 1.3/16"
B
CSC32 BF1332 32mm 1.1/4" Acrylic ‘ ’ ‘ﬁ(
€SC35 BF1335 35mm 1.3/8" -
CsC38 BF1338 38mm 112" Fibreglass § S,’\(
CSC40 BF1341 40mm 1.9/16" .
Formica ‘ﬁ(
CSC51 BF1347 51mm 2" \
Description Cat. No. Item Number Hole Saw Sizes Arbors and Accessories
. 16mm, 20mm, 25mm, 29mm,
General Purpose Kit KCS07011 BF1450 30mm, 32mm & 38mm A18 Dual Hex Chuck
. 16mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm,
General Purpose Kit 1 KCS06001 BF1453 32mm & 40mm
Electricians Kit KCS03001 BF1420 20mm, 25mm, & 32mm

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

www.starrett.co.uk 7



—_— BI-METAL FCH

n Introducing the FCH - Fast Cut Saw, designed for enhanced heat and wear resistance. This saw delivers smoother, faster cuts across
; a wide range of materials. It is specifically tailored for cutting stainless and mild steel sheets and can efficiently cut through tubes
ﬁ with a wall thickness of up to 3mm (1/8").
| Description Cat No LT Hole Saw Sizes Arbors and Accessories
D Number
I Kwik Change Fast Cut Kit KFC03051 KFC03051 20, 25 & 32mm A6, A6-2 (x2), A6-3, A015C Pilot Drill
-
lS General Purpose Kit KFC06023  AX5421 22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 44mm, 5Tmm & 64mm A1 & A10 Arbors
w
2 Electricians Kit 2 KFC06022 AX5406 16mm, 20mm, 25mm, 29mm, 44mm & 5Tmm A1 & A10 Arbors
L
m Electricians Kit 1 KFC06021  AX5400 16mm, 20mm, 25mm, 32mm, 40mm & 51Tmm A1 & A10 Arbors
. A3 Ulti Mate Arbor

Ulti Mate Electricians Kit KFC06071 AX5403 16mm, 20mm, 25mm, 32mm, 40mm & 51mm 6 Ulti Mate Arbor Adapters

Electricians Kit KFC11021 AX5409 16mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 35mm, 44mm, 51Tmm, 64mm, 68mm & 76mm A1 & A2 Arbors

Plumbers Kit KFC07021 AX5412 19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51Tmm & 57mm A1 & A10 Arbors

Plumbers Kit KFC11022 AX5415 16mm, 19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 5Tmm, 57mm, 65mm & 68mm A1 & A2 Arbors

Universal Kit KFC14021  AX5427 16mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 32mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51mm, 57mm, 64mm, A1 & A2 Arbors

68mm & 76mm
# General Purpose KFC11031 AX5424 19mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, 51Tmm, 57mm, 64mm & 76mm AT & A2 Arbors

A5 Extension

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

Cutting Performance
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Starrett

BI-METAL HOLE SAWS

Extra 5.5 TPl with 30% Extra Gullet Volume
Cobalt HSS Edge, , ‘ \
B A R ¢ 4 A
41mm
(1.5/8")
Hole Saw
S Dept
Starrett
EFasTcuT

&—/

FASTER & SMOOTHER

The FCH Fast Cut Bi-Metal Hole Saws ensure a smoother and
faster cut with their extra cobalt HSS tooth material and 5.5 TPI
positive rake tooth design. Designed for stainless steel, metals,
and mild steel sheets, these saws also cut through wood,
plastic, plaster, and other materials. The recommended cutting
depth is up to 13mm (1/2") in softer materials.

FEATURES

e With extra cobalt for enhanced heat and wear resistance -
improving the product life.

e The 5.5 TPI positive rake tooth form provides less torque
for a smoother, faster cut in all materials.

e 30% extra gullet volume for better material penetration.

e |deal for 3mm stainless steel, mild steel sheet and tubes

and other materials with a thickness of up to 13mm (1/2").

e Sizerange: 14mm - 210mm (9/16" - 8.9/32").
e 41mm (1.5/8") hole saw depth.

Cat. No.

FCHO0096-G
FCHO058-G
FCH1016-G
FCH0034-G
FCH2532-G
FCH1036-G
FCHO078-G
FCH1056-G
FCHO100-G
FCHO116-G
FCHO0118-G
FCHO136-G
FCHO114-G
FCHO156-G
FCHO138-G
FCHO176-G
FCHO112-G
FCHO0196-G
FCHO158-G
FCH1116-G
FCHO134-G
FCH1136-G
FCHO178-G
FCH0200-G
FCH0216-G
FCH0218-G
FCHO56M-G
FCH0214-G
FCH0256-G
FCH0238-G
FCH0212-G
FCH0296-G
FCH0258-G
FCHO68M-G
FCH0234-G
FCHO0278-G
FCH0300-G
FCHO0318-G
FCHO314-G
FCHO338-G
FCH0312-G
FCHO358-G
FCHO334-G
FCHO378-G
FCHO0400-G
FCHO0418-G
FCHO0414-G
FCH0438-G
FCHO412-G
FCHO0434-G
FCHO500-G
FCHO514-G
FCHO512-G
FCHO0600-G
FCH160M-G
FCH168M-G
FCH177M-G
FCH210M-G

Diameter

mm
14mm
16mm
17mm
19mm
20mm*
21mm
22mm
24mm
25mm*
27mm
29mm
30mm
32mm*
33mm
35mm
37mm
38mm
40mm
41mm
43mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
5Tmm
52mm
54mm
56mm
57mm
59mm
60mm
64mm
65mm
67mm
68mm
70mm
73mm
76mm
79mm
83mm
86mm
89mm
92mm
95mm
98mm
102mm
105mm
108mm
111mm
114mm
121Tmm
127mm
133mm
140mm
152mm
160mm
168mm
177mm
210mm

Inch
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
25/32"
13/16"
7/8"

15/16"

1.1/16"
1.1/8"
1.3/16"

1.5/16"

1.3/8"

1.7116"

1.9/16"

11716”
1.3/4"

13/16"
1.7/8"
P
2.1/16"
2.1/8"
2.3/16"
2.1/4"
2.5/16"
2.3/8"
2.172"
2.9/16"
2.5/8"
2.11/16"
2.3/4"
2.7/8"
3"
3.1/8"
3.1/4"
3.3/8"
3.172"
3.5/8"
3.3/4"
3.7/8"
e
4.1/8"
4.1/4"
4.3/8"
4.172"
4.3/4"

5.1/4"
5.1/2"
6"
6.5/16"
6.5/8"
6.31/32"
8.9/32"

* Also available in 6 packs. See page 25.

Appropriate Arbors

Al
A4

A1-1
(SDS plus)

A3 & A3-3 (Ulti-Mate)

A6 & A6-2 (Kwik-Change)

A2
A10

A17-38
(Locking Arbor)

A2-1
(SDS plus)

A3 & A3-4 (Ulti-Mate)

A6 & A6-3 (Kwik-Change)

A2
A10
A17-38
A2-1
A3 & A3-5

A6

A2 or A10
A17-38
A2-1
A3 & A3-5

www.starrett.co.uk
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— BI-METAL DCH

The DCH - Deep Cut Saw with extra cobalt HSS teeth. Provides enhanced heat and wear resistance.
The Deep Cut saw features an increased depth of 51mm (2") and is ideal for cutting metal and
tubes with a thickness of greater than 3mm, and wood up to 5Tmm (2") thick.

Description Cat No Item Number  Hole Saw Sizes Arbors and Accessories
Electricians Kit KDC05021 BF7006 20mm, 25mm, 29mm, 44mm & 51mm ATE & A10E Arbors
Electricians Kit KDC10021  BF7009 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 35mm, 44mm, STMM, - 4¢ ¢ A2E Arbors

64mm, 68mm & 76mm

n
>
n
L
|
0
I
|
<
LL
2
m

# Plumbers Kit KDC07021 BF7012 19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 38mm, 44mm, 5Tmm & 57mm A1E & A10E Arbors

Plumbers Kit KDC10022  BF7015 19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 35mm, 38mm, 44mm, STMM, 1¢ ¢ A>E Arpors
57mm, 65mm & 68mm

20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 29mm, 32mm, 35mm, 38mm,

Universal Kit KDC13021 BF7024 44mm, 51mm. 57mm. 64mm, 68mm & 76mm

A1E & A2E Arbors

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

Cutting Performance

Excellent

Hole Saw Depth

Rec. 3-13mm M
Cutting
Depth >13mm M
* Metal e
* Inox #’ *
(Stainless)
° Non
Ferrous Y EVA Case for POS Packaging with
Materials Unbreakable Kit Contents.
Cast iron ( * Protection.
Wood & ’ *
«
Veneer =—>r Sﬁ%
———
, b 2
Plastic / *
Acrylic Qg *
~
Fibreglass E\\\\ *
Formica ! *
Plaster *
Suspended
Floors 5’%1 *
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BI-METAL HOLE SAWS

Aggressive 4-6 TPI Extra Cobalt
HSS Edge

5Tmm
(2")

Hole Saw
Depth

DEEPER & STRONGER

With a 10mm increase in cutting depth and aggressive material
penetration, this hole saw offers exceptional performance with
efficient kerf clearance. It is the ultimate multi-use holesaw
for penetrating metals, wood, plastic, plaster, and more.
Recommended cutting depth: greater than 3mm (1/8").

FENTURES

e 5Tmm (2") hole saw depth improves cutting performance
on tubes, particularly where there is a need to cut through
both sides.

e With extra cobalt for enhanced heat and wear resistance -
improving the product life.

e |deal for solid materials greater than 3mm (1/8") in
thickness.

e Aggressive material penetration and kerf clearance.
e Sizerange: 19mm - 210mm (3/4" - 8.9/32").

e 5Tmm (2") hole saw depth - requires arbors with an
extended length pilot drill (e.g. ATE, A2E or A17-38E etc.).

Cat. No.

DCHO0034-G
DCH2532-G
DCH1036-G
DCHO0078-G
DCH1056-G
DCHO0100-G
DCHO116-G
DCHO118-G
DCHO136-G
DCHO114-G
DCHO156-G
DCHO0138-G
DCHO176-G
DCHO112-G
DCHO0196-G
DCHO158-G
DCH1116-G
DCHO0134-G
DCH1136-G
DCHO0178-G
DCHO0200-G
DCHO0216-G
DCHO0218-G
DCHO56M-G
DCHO0214-G
DCHO0256-G
DCHO0238-G
DCHO0212-G
DCHO0296-G
DCHO0258-G
DCHO68M-G
DCHO0234-G
DCHO0278-G
DCHO0300-G
DCHO0318-G
DCHO0314-G
DCHO0338-G
DCHO0312-G
DCHO0358-G
DCHO0334-G
DCHO0378-G
DCHO0400-G
DCHO0418-G
DCHO414-G
DCHO0438-G
DCHO412-G
DCHO0434-G
DCHO0500-G
DCHO0514-G
DCHO512-G
DCHO0600-G
DCH160M-G
DCH168M-G
DCH177M-G

DCH210M-G

Diameter

mm
19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm
24mm
25mm
27mm
29mm
30mm
32mm
33mm
35mm
37mm
38mm
40mm
41mm
43mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
5Tmm
52mm
54mm
56mm
57mm
59mm
60mm
64mm
65mm
67mm
68mm
70mm
73mm
76mm
79mm
83mm
86mm
89mm
92mm
95mm
98mm
102mm
105mm
108mm
111mm
114mm
1217mm
127mm
133mm
140mm
152mm
160mm
168mm
177mm

210mm

Inch
3/4"
25/32"
13/16"
718"
15/16"
1
1.1/16"
1.1/8"

1.3/16"

1.5/16"

1.3/8"

1.7/16"

1.9/16"

11716”

1.13/16"
1.7/8"
2"
2.1/16"
2.1/8"
2.3/16"
2.1/4"
2.5/16"
2.3/8"
2172
2.9/16"
2.5/8"
2.11/16"
2.3/4"
2.7/18"
3"
3.1/8"
3.1/4"
3.3/8"
312"
3.5/8"
3.3/4"
3.7/8"
e
4.1/8"
4.1/4"
4.3/8"
4.1/2"

4.3/4"

5.1/4"
5.1/2"
6"
6.5/16"
6.5/8"
6.31/32"

8.9/32"

Appropriate Arbors

A1E
A4E

A1-1E
(SDS-plus)

A3 & A3-3 (Ulti-Mate)

A6 & A6-2 (Kwik-Change)

A2E Quick-Hitch
A10E Quick-Hitch

A17-38E
(Locking Arbor)

A2-1E
(SDS plus)

A3 & A3-4 (Ulti-Mate)

A6 & A6-3 (Kwik-Change)

A2E
A10E
A17-38E
A2-1E (SDS-plus)
A3 & A3-5

A6

A2E or A10E
A17-38E
A2-1E
A3 & A3-5

www.starrett.co.uk
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CARBIDE HOLE SAWS

CARBIDE CT
HIGH PERFORMANCE TRIPLE CHIP TUNGSTEN CARBIDE

The triple-chip Tungsten Carbide Tipped (CT) Hole Saw offers
exceptional durability and performance, with a longer blade
life for cutting tough materials. It effortlessly cuts through
nail-embedded wood, wood and metal combinations, reinforced
concrete, and fibreglass. It delivers a smooth surface finish
on entry and exit holes, making it perfect for many projects

including cutting traditional lath and plaster.

Cat. No.
NEW NEIEH]
CT034
CT2532
CT078
CT100
CT118
CT114
# CT156
CT138
cT112
CT196
CT158
CT134
CT178
CT200
CT218
CT056MM
CT214
CT238
CT212
CT258
CT234
CT300
CT318
CT314
CT338
CT312
CT358
CT334
CT378
CT400
CT418
CT414
CT438
CT412
CT434
CT500
CT512
CT6e00

Item
Number

BF398
BF400
BF402
BF405
BF410
BF415
BF420
BF422
BF425
BF430
BF432
BF435
BF440
BF445
BF450
BF455
BF456
BF460
BF465
BF470
BFA75
BF480
BF485
BF487
BF490
BF495
BF500
BF505
BF510
BF512
BF515
BF520
BF525
BF530
BF535
BF540
BF545
BF550
BF555

Diameter

- b Appropriate Arbors
16mm 5/8"

19mm  3/4” Al or Ad
20mm 25/32" A1-1 (SDS plus)

A3 & A3-3 (Ulti-Mate)
22mm  7/8" A6 & A6-2 (Kwik-Change)
25mm 1" XA1 or XA4 (Carbide Tipped)
29mm 1.1/8"
32mm 1.1/4"
33mm 1.5/16"
35mm  1.3/8"
38mm  1.172"
40mm 1.9/16"
41mm 1.5/8"
44mm 1.3/4"
48mm 1.7/18"
5imm 2"
54mm  2.1/8"
56mm 2.3/16" AATZO
57mm 2.1/4" A17-38 (Locking Arbor)
comm  2.3/8" A2-1 (SDS plus)
64mm  2.1/2"
67mm  2.5/8" ?:‘120
70mm 2.3/4" XA17-38 (Locking Arbor)
Z6mm 3° XA2-1 (SDS plus)
79mm  3.1/8"
83mm 3.1/ for upAti ?o/;?n?q/A".
86mm  3.3/8"
89mm  3.1/2" ASEATS

for 102mm /4" and above.
92mm 3.5/8"
95mm  3.3/4" A6 & AG-3*
98mm  3.7/8" (*up to 100mm holesaws)
102mm 4"
105mm  4.1/8"
108mm  4.1/4"
111mm  4.3/8"
114mm  4.1/2"
121mm  4.3/4"
127mm 5"
140mm  5.1/2"
152mm 6"

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

2| Stoarrett

Tungsten Carbide Tipped Teeth

Storress

FEATURES

e A cost effective solution for cutting nail embedded wood,

any wood and metal combination, reinforced concrete and

fibreglass.

provides a smooth cut.

performance and product durability.

Suitable for use in electric and battery operated tools.

Hole saw depth of 41Tmm (1-5/8").

Cutting Performance Veneer r

Excellent
Plastic

Acrylic
Hole Saw Depth

Ceramic
<3mm

*
*
41mm
1.5/8"
Rec. .
Cutting  3-13mm M Fibreglass
*
A ¢
AS

Depth

>13mm Formica

Cast iron Plaster

Suspended
Floors

Nail
Embedded
Wood

<
Wood ;;h;;j’
\J

Brick and é}
Masonry

Leaves high quality surface finish on entry and exit and

Tungsten Carbide Tipped Teeth for outstanding cutting

X % X % X X X% X %
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TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPPED MULTI PURPOSE ﬁ
Tungsten Carbide Tipped Multi Purpose (MPH) Hole Saws feature a unique tooth set for ultra-aggressive, high performance cutting H
of non-metallics. Cutting speeds will be up to five times faster than a bi-metal hole saw cutting the same material, offering users %
rapid, heat-free, stock removal of wood, MDF, plastics, and ceramic tiles. For tradespeople, our kits provide the perfect solution to "
all your cutting needs. 0
i
FEATURES Diameter U
Item Num- Appropriate Arbors
Cat. No. ber mm Inch
e Rapid, heat free stock removal of wood, MDF, plastics, MPHO034  BF1505 19mm 34"
plasterboard, and ceramic tiles. MPH2532 BF1510 20mm 25/32" 21&
. . . . MPHO078 BF1515 22mm 7/8" A1-1E (SDS-plus)
e  Carbide Tipped Teeth for outstanding cutting performance oo o - . A3 & A3-3 (Ulti-Mate)
and product durability. AB & AB-2 (Kwik-Change)
MPHO116 BF1525 27mm 1.1/16"
L4 Smooth Cu‘[ting with minimal heat build up. MPHO118 BF1530 29mm 1.1/8" AT
e Hole saw depth of 54mm (2.1/8"). MPHO136 BF1535 30mm 13167 KA
. . . ) MPHO114 BF1540 32mm 1.1/4"
e Arbors with extended length pilot drills are available, ,
MPHO138 BF1545 35mm 1.3/8"
alternatively fit the longer AO14CE pilot drill to our WPHOT12  BF1SSO 38mm L1
standard arbors. MPHO0196 BF1555 40mm 1.9/16"
e Deep gullet for easy core removal MPHOTS8 — BFT560 Almm 158"
table f ] } | MPHO134 BF1565 44mm 1.3/4"
L]
Suitable for use in mains and battery powered tools PHO178 BE1570 - .
MPHO0200 BF1575 5Tmm 2"
Hole Saw Depth ;"‘{gﬁ "
Tungsten Carbide Tipped Teeth MPHO218 BF1580 S4mm 218
<3mm IZI MPHO0214 BF1585 57mm 2.1/4"
Rec.
g\‘;‘t“ﬂg 3-13mm |zl MPHO0238 BF1590 60mm 2.3/8"
epth
>13mm |zl MPHO0212 BF1595 64mm 2.1/2"
B A2E Quick-Hitch
Wood < Y MPHO0296 BF1600 65mm 2.9/16 A10E Quick-Hitch
Veneer * MPH0258 BF1605 67mm 2.5/8" A17-38E Locking Arbor
[==_ A2-1E (SDS plus)
MDF & * MPHE8MM  BF1607 68mm 2.11716"
Plastc ] * MPHO0234 BF1610 70mm 2.3/4"
XA2
aic & Y MPH0278 BF1615 73mm 2.7/8" XA10
Ceramic 1 % Starretf ! MPH0300 BF1620 76mm 3 XA17-38 Locking Arbor
g CARBIDE TIPPED XA2-1 (SDS plus)
Fibreglass N > g MPHO0318 BF1625 79mm 3.1/8"
romica @ %k MPHO314  BF1630 83mm 3.1/4"
A3 & A3-4
Plaster * MPH0338 BF1635 86mm 3.3/8" for up to 102mm /4"
54mm Deep MPH0312 BF1640 89mm 3.1/2" A3 & A3-5
* Hole Saw Gullet for MPHO358  BF1645 92mm 3.5/8" for 102mm /4" and
Depth Easy Core above.
m * Removal MPH0334 BF1650 95mm 334"
MPHO0378 BF1655 98mm 3.7/8"
A6 & A6-3 for up to
Description Cat No o Hole Saw Sizes LT af‘d MPH0400 BF1660 102mm 4 100mm / 4°.
Number Accessories
MPHO418 BF1665 105mm 4.1/8"
General 19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 35mm, MPHO0414 BF1670 108mm 4.1/4"
KMP09021 BF1970  44mm, 51mm, 57mm, 64mm  A1E & A17-38E
Purpose Kit 2 68mm MPHO456 BF1675 109mm 4.5/16"
MPHO438 BF1680 111mm 43/8"
19mm, 22mm, 29mm, 35mm, MPHO0412 BF1685 114mm 4.1/2"
Se”era‘ i KMP11021 BF1973  38mm, 44mm, 51mm, 57mm, 2;2'1227'385 )
urpose Ki 64mm, 68mm & 76mm MPHO0458 BF1690 118mm 4.5/8
MPHO0434 BF1695 121Tmm 4.3/4"
Downliaht 35mm, 40mm, 44mm, 51Tmm, XA17-38 (fitted MPHO0500 BF1700 127mm 5"
Hole S Q\J/v Kit KMP12011 BF1976  60mm, 65mm, 70mm, 73mm, with a carbide B
ole >a 76mm, 83mm, 86mm, & 92mm tipped pilot drill) MPHO512 BF1705 140mm 5172
MPHO0600 BF1710 152mm 6"
MPHO614 BF1715 159mm 6.1/4"

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.
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CARBIDE SM Diameter

Cat. No. Item Number mm Inch

STAINLESS STEEL SM15 BF2015 15mm 19732
[SHEET MET/\L] SM16 BF2016 16mm 58"

Lﬂ SM17 BF2017 17mm 11/16"
; ) ) ) ) SM18 BF2018 18mm 23/32"
Z Tungsten Carbide Tipped Stainless Steel (Sheet Metal — SM) Hole Saws cut high-alloy o 82019 Tomm 34
] and stainless steels, non-ferrous light metals, and reinforced fabrics faster than SM20 BF2020 20mm 2532
H bi-metal saws. Their tough tungsten carbide tipped teeth remove chips efficiently, SM21 BF2021 21mm 13/16”
0 making them ideal for sheet metal up to 3mm (1/8") thick.” sm22 BF2022 22mm /8"
I SM23 BF2023 23mm 29/32"
Lu SM24 BF2024 24mm 15/16"
a SPLIT-POINT DRILL Vs - 55 "
E Faster penetration and mm
id self-centering helps keep the drill on SM26 BF2026 26mm  1.1/32"
< target and prevents wandering SM27 BF2027 27mm 1.1/16"
U SM28 BF2028 28mm 1.3/32"
SM29 BF2029 29mm 1.1/8"
SM30 BF2030 30mm 1.3/16"
PROGRESSIVE CARBIDE SM31 BF2031 3imm  1.7/32"
To“‘“.“‘.“““ SM32 BF2032 32mm 1.1/4"
Faster cuts with minimal
snagging, better swarf EJECTOR SM33 BF2033 33mm  1.5/16"
removal - minimising heat SPRING SM34 BF2034 34mm  1.11/32"
build up and prolonging For easy core
the saws life. New shallow removal SM35 BF2035 35mm  1.3/8"
gullet design increases SM36 BF2036 36mm  1.13/32"
tooth strength
SM37 BF2037 37mm 1.7/16"
SM38 BF2038 38mm 1.172"
SAFETY STOP COLLAR
Prevents the base of SM39 BF2039 39mm 1.17/32"
the saw from pushing SM40 BF2040 40mm  1.9/16"
through the material SM45 BF2045 45mm 1.25/32"
SM50 BF2050 50mm 1.31/32"
SM51 BF2051 5Tmm 2
SM55 BF2055 55mm 2.5/32"
SOLID ONE PIECE
e SM60 BF2060 2.3/8"
CONSTRUCTION 60mm
SM65 BF2065 65mm 2.9/16"
SM70 BF2070 70mm 2.3/4"
':E/\TURES SM75 BF2075 75mm 2.15/16"
SM80 BF2080 80mm 3.5/32"
e  Split-point drill for faster penetration and precise centering SM85 BF2085 85mm  3.11/32"
. . . . - SM90 BF2090 90mm 3.17/32"
e Ideal for production cutting, especially with limited speed control
SM95 BF2095 95mm 3.3/4"
e Tungsten carbide tipped teeth for extended product life and superior cutting SM100 BF2100 100mm  3.15/16"
e Replacement pilot drills readily available
X . . . . . Cat No. Item Number Description
e Solid one-piece construction with arbor and pilot drill o
SMD6 BF21005 Replacement Pilot Drill
e Ejector spring for effortless core removal
*  Progressive carbide tooth grind for swift cuts and improved swarf removal 16T

Hole Saw Depth
e Enhanced tooth strength with shallow gullet design

e Safety stop at base of hole saw for drilling within 13mm (1/2") depth Rec. Cutting Depth

e Recommended cutting depth set at 3mm (1/8")
* Metal

 [nox (Stainless)

Description Cat. No. Item Number Hole Saw Sizes .
¢ Non Ferrous Materials

Professional Heavy Duty Kit ~ KSM07001 BF3090 16mm, 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm, 40mm & 50mm

Fibreglass

g Per

Excellent

1| Stoarrett



CARBIDE CTD

CARBIDE

EJECTOR SPRING
for core removal

SoLD
one piece
construction

3-PLY Tooth Grind

TIPPED DEEP CUT

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPPED TEETH
for excellent heat & wear resistance

3-PLY Tooth Grind

Outer
Cutting Edge
Inner+
Cutting Edge l
Intermediate
Cutting tdgel
Cuts up to
"
25mm (1")

APPLICATIONS:

e Stainless Steel
(up to 20mm)

e Steel

e Non Ferrous
Metals

e Aluminium
e Castlron
e  Copper

KCT08001 Hole Saw Kit

The Carbide Tipped Deep Cut (CTD) Hole Saw is designed for intensive drilling in

various materials up to 25mm (1") thick. Starrett’s CTD hole saws feature a unique

tooth grind for fast, efficient cutting, minimal snagging, and extended lifespan.

Hole Saw Depth

<3mm

Rec. Cutting
Depth 3-13mm

>13mm
Metal 4’
Inox L .
(Stainless)
Non Ferrous
Materials
Cast iron

x

Fibreglass §\\

Cutting Performance

Excellent

25mm
1
M
M
M
*
*
*
*

FEANTURES

e  Each tooth has a 3-ply grind for better
performance and durability than 2-ply models

e Tungsten carbide tips ensure excellent heat
and wear resistance

e Solid one-piece construction, no assembly
required

e Compatible with fixed or portable drills, mains
power, or cordless

e Includes an ejector spring for easy core
removal

e Replacement pilot drills and ejector springs
available

e 25mm (1”) hole saw depth

Cat. No.
CTD15
CTD16
CTD17
CTD18
CTD19
CTD20
CTD21
CTD22
# CTD23
CTD24
CTD25
CTD26
CTD27
CTD28
CTD29
CTD30
CTD32
CTD33
CTD34
CTD35
# CTD36
CTD38
# CTD39
CTD40
CTD45
CTD50
CTD51
CTD55
CTD60
CTD64
CTD65
CTD70
CTD75
CTD80
CTD85
CTD90
CTD95

CTD100

Cat No.
AO014F

Kit Cat.
No.

KCT08001

# KCT07001

Item Number
BF56115
BF56116
BF56117
BF56118
BF56119
BF56120
BF56121
BF56122
BF56123
BF56124
BF56125
BF56126
BF56127
BF56128
BF56129
BF56130
BF56132
BF56133
BF56134
BF56135
BF56136
BF56138
BF56139
BF56140
BF56145
BF56150
BF56151
BF56155
BF56160
BF56164
BF56165
BF56170
BF56175
BF56180
BF56185
BF56190
BF56195

BF56200

Item Number

n
p
Diameter <
mm Inch Ln
15 19/32" H
16 5/8" %
17 11/16" LU
18 22/32" a
19 34" m
20 25/32" E
21 13/16" U
22 7/8"
23 29/32"
24 15/16"
25 1"
26 1.1/32"
27 1.1/16"
28 1.3/32"
29 1.1/8"
30 1.3/16"
32 1.1/4"
33 1.5/16"
34 1.11/32"
35 1.3/8"
36 1.13/32"
38 1.172"
39 1.17/32"
40 1.9/16"
45 1.25/32"
50 1.31/32"
51 2"
55 2.5/32"
60 2.3/8"
64 2.1/2"
65 2.9/16"
70 2.3/4"
75 2.15/16"
80 2.5/32"
85 3.11/32"
90 3.17/32"
95 3.3/4"
100 3.15/16"
Description

BF56300 Replacement Pilot Drill
Item No.of  Hole Saw Diam-
Number Saws  eters
16mm 20mm
22mm 25mm
BF56350 8 32mm 40mm
5Tmm 64mm
16mm
BF56355 7 20mm 22mm

25mm 32mm
40mm 50mm

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.
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Cat. No.
D0096
D0058
D1016
D0034
D2532
D1036
D0078
D1056
D0100

DO116

0
-
=
x
0
W
n
2
n
Ly
-
0
I
o
Z
0
>
<
0

D0118

D0136
D0114
D0156
D0138
D0176
D0112
D0196
D0158
D1116
D0134
D1136
D0178
D0200
D0216
D0218
D56MM
D0214
D0256
D0238
D0212
D0296
D0258
D68MM
D0234
D0278
D0300
D0318
D0314
D0338
D0312
D0358
D0334
D0378
D0400
D0418
D0414
D0438
D0412
D0434
D0500
D0512

D0600

Item Number
AY612
AY615
AY618
AY621
AY624
AY627
AY630
AY633
AY636
AY639
AY642
AY645
AY648
AY651
AY654
AYE57
AY660
AY663
AY666
AY669
AY672
AY675
AY678
AY681
AY684
AY687
AY690
AY693
AY696
AY699
AY702
AY705
AY708
AY711
AY717
AY720
AY723
AY726
AY729
AY732
AY735
AY738
AY741
AY744
AY747
AY750
AY753
AY756
AY759
AY762
AY765
AY768

AY771

Diameter
mm
14mm
16mm
17mm
19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm
24mm
25mm
27mm
29mm
30mm
32mm
33mm
35mm
37mm
38mm
40mm
41mm
43mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
5Tmm
52mm
54mm
56mm
57mm
59mm
60mm
64mm
65mm
67mm
68mm
70mm
73mm
76mm
79mm
83mm
86mm
89mm
92mm
95mm
98mm
102mm
105mm
108mm
111mm
114mm
121mm
127mm
140mm

152mm

| Storrett

DIANMOND D

Appropriate Arbors
Inch

9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"

25/32" XA1
XA4

13/16” XA1-1 (SDS plus)

718"
15/16"
1” A6 & AB-2
1.1/16"

1.1/8"

1.3/16"

1.1/4"

1.5/16"

1.3/8"

1.7/16"

1.172"

1.9/16"

1.5/8"
1.11116"

1.3/4"
1.13/16"

1.7/18"

2

2.1/16"

2.1/8"

2.3/16"

2.1/4"

2.5/16"

2.3/8"
XA2
XA10
XA17-38 Locking
Arbor
XA2-1 (SDS plus)

2.1/2"
2.9/16"
2.5/8"
2.11/16"
2.3/4"

2.7/8" A6 & AB-3*

3 (*up to 100mm/4")
3.1/8"
3.1/4"
3.3/8"
3.1/2"
3.5/8"
3.3/4"
3.7/8"
4
4.1/8"
4.1/4"
4.3/8"
4.172"
4.3/4"
50

5.172"

DINMOND GRIT HOLE
SAWS

High performance Diamond Grit Hole Saws are perfect for drilling holes
in non-metallics and offer the ideal cutting solution for the toughest
situations. Featuring a synthetic diamond grit cutting edge permanently
bonded to a tough steel body, this provides the necessary clearance for
cutting at high speeds.

FENTURES

Hole Saw Depth

Tile Drill Depth 20mm (25/32")
e  Rapid cutting solution for <3mm
non-metallics
Rec. Cutting Depth 3-13mm
e Smooth surface finish, ideal
. >13mm
when cutting glass and .
ceramics Ceramic /

e Supported by a Porcelain / Glass / Stone N

comprehensive range of

arbors with carbide tipped Marble / Granite

Fibreglass

pilot drills

e  The ultimate hole saw for Brick and Masonry

hard-to-cut materials P —

e Small diameter hole saws
are perfect for kitchen and

bathroom installations

e  Cutting depth 38mm (1.1/2")

Note: Diamond
Tile Drills and
Hole Saws should
always be cooled
with water.

e Coolant should always be
used with these saws

DINMOND GRIT
TILE DRILLS

" @ 5.0mm/3/16"

" Starrett

e Small diameter hole saw, perfect for kitchen and bathroom
installations

e Smooth surface finish, ideal when cutting non-hardened glass and
porcelain

e Drive arbor and drill not required, as the tile drill is held directly in the
power tool chuck

e Maximum cutting depth of 25mm (1")

e  Core slot provides cooler cutting and allows for removal of debris
produced during drilling

KIT, DRILL GUIDE,

Diameter
Item AND WATER
Cat. No. Number mm Inch BOTTLE
D0005 AY606 smm 316 Cat.No.  Item Number
D0006 AY607 6mm 15/64" KD06041 ~ KDO6041
D0065 AY608 6.5mm  1/4" Cat.No.  Item Number
D0008 AY609 8mm  5/16v  # WCDOT  AY7EST s
D0010 AY610 10mm 3/8" Cat.No.  Item Number Size Range 8 3 g
DTDGO1  AY7850 5mm - 12mm C @
D0012 AY611 12mm 172"

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.



DIANMOND BMC

0
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DINMOND DRI-CORE DRILLS id
0
Diamond Brick and Masonry Dri-Core Drills are designed for intensive dry cutting on E
brickwork and blockwork. They are particularly suitable for plumbers, electricians and B
other installation engineers and an invaluable tool in the construction of flues, air E
vents and plumbing or electrical channels. A
0
Z
: | g
|

<
0

9 E:

=

=

=0

. Z

o

aQ

22mm & 28mm Drill Depth 300mm o

38mm to 152mm Drill Depth 150mm ; g'

2

Rec. Cutting Depth >13mm m =

Brick and Masonry ! i\(

Cutting Performance

Excellent

FEATURES

e  Faster rate of cut than TCT alternatives with less pressure required.

e 300mm saw length on 22 and 28mm diameter saws. 150mm saw length on all
other diameters.

° Note: not for use on reinforced concrete.

Size
Item

Cat. No. Number mm Inch

BMC22 BF3110 22mm 718"
BMC28 BF3115 28mm 1.3/32"

BMC38  BF3120  38mm 1172 Arbors & Accessories Cat. No. Il\tlizber
BMC42  BF3125  42mm  1.21/32" $DS Adapter VA2 BF3205
BMC48  BF3130  48mm  1.7/8" Hex Adapter VAT BF3200
BMC52  BR3135  52mm  2.1/16" 240mm SDS Adapter BMA2240  BF3220
BMCE5  BF3140  65mm  2.9/16" 240mm Hex Adapter BMA1240  BF3210
BMC78  BF3145  78mm  3.1/16" Pilot Drill - 13 x 200mm BMA3200  BF3225
BMCT02  BF3150  102mm 4" Pilot Drill - 10 x 350mm BMA3350  BF3230
BMCT07  BF3155  107mm  4.7/32" 150 mm Extension BMA4150  BF3232
BMCT17 BF3160  117/mm  4.19/32" 250mm Extension BMA4250  BF3235
BMCT27  BF3165  127mm 5" # Drift Key BMAS BF3240

BMC152 BF3170 152mm 6"

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times

Description Cat No Item Number Core Drill Sizes Arbors Accessories
Diamond Dri-Core BMKITY BF3265 38mm, 52mm, 65mm, BMA1, BMA2, BMA1240 BMA3200 Pilot Drill
Drill Kit 117mm & 127mm & BMA2240 & BMAS Drift Key

www.starrett.co.uk 17



KWIK-CHANGE ARBOR SYSTEM

FAST, TOOL FREE CHANGES BETWEEN
DIFFERENT SIZES AND TYPES OF HOLE SAV,
PLUS N\ SIMPLE METHOD OF CORE EJECTION AND
HOLE ENLARGEMENT.

The new Kwik-Change Arbor system from Starrett offers fast, tool free changes between different
sizes and types of hole saws, plus a simple method of core ejection and hole enlargement. Suitable
for the standard Starrett hole saw range up to 100mm / 4" diameter, Kwik-Change will be an
invaluable addition for any regular hole saw user.

2>
w
0
n
x
0
m
14
<
LLl
]
Z
<
L
o
%

IWLINE

=
H21301§

A6 A6-1 A6-2 A015C XA015C

Kwik-Change Arbor and Hole Saw System

Cat No Item Number Description
KWIK-CHANGE
A6 BF3700 Kwik-Change Chuck - Hex Shank BETWEEN HOLE
SAWS
# A6-1 BF3705 Kwik-Change Chuck - SDS Shank
KWIK-CHANGE
A6-2 BF3710 Kwik-Change Collar for 14-30mm hole saws PILOT DRILL
A6-3 BF3715 Kwik-Change Collar for 32mm - 100mm hole saws CDRE EJECT'DN
& HOLE
ENLARGEMENT
A015C BF3620 Kwik-Change High Speed Steel Pilot Drill
# XA015C BF3625 Kwik-Change Carbide Tipped Pilot Drill

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.
Kwik-Change Kits | Hex Shank Chuck

Cat No Item Number Description Kit Contents

Kwik-Change Chuck, one A6-2 Collar, one A6-3

A6-4 BF3735 Kwik-Change Arbor Kit with High Speed Steel Drill Collar, one AO15C Pilot Drill

Kwik-Change Chuck, one A6-2 Collar, one A6-3

AB-5 BF3740 Kwik-Change Arbor Kit with Carbide Tipped Drill Collar, one XA015C Pilot Drill

Kwik-Change Kits | SDS Shank Chuck

Cat No Item Number Description Kit Contents

Kwik-Change Chuck, one A6-2 Collar, one A6-3

# A6-6 BF3745 Kwik-Change Arbor Kit with High Speed Steel Drill Collar, one AOT5C Pilot Dril

Kwik-Change Chuck, one A6-2 Collar, one A6-3

# A6-7 BF3750 Kwik-Change Arbor Kit with Carbide Tipped Drill Collar, one XAO15C Pilot Dril

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

= Stoarrett



Starrett KWIK-CHANGE ARBOR

. Attach the arbors to all regularly used hole saws.

o Change between different sizes of saw at the push of a button!

Push the button on the arbor and pull the hole saw down the pilot drill. To use a new hole saw,
push the button on the arbor and slide the hole saw forward to remove it.

Staﬂ"ett® KWIK-CHANGE PILOT DRILL

o Pull back the chrome collar on the chuck to change the pilot drill.

. No tools required!
o Caution: Pilot drills may be hot after use.

— D
e —— e ;
— e

Pull back the collar on the chuck to remove the pilot drill, to insert a new drill pull back the collar
on the chuck and insert the new drill.

Staffett® KWIK-CHANGE HOLE ENLARGEMENT

e Attach arbors to hole saws of the same size as the existing hole and the same size as the required hole.
e Attach the larger diameter hole saw to the Kwik-Change chuck.
. Attach the smaller diameter hole saw to the drill and slide it down inside the larger diameter saw.

e  Drill the hole. This system is recommended for overhead or / éﬁé""zﬂ;&'
vertical surfaces only. - cwp

-

Attach the larger hole saw to the chuck, slide the smaller E—
of the two hole saws inside the larger hole saw and use it _
as a pilot for the new, larger hole. *

Staffett® KWIK-CHANGE CORE EJECTION

o If the core is stuck in the hole saw after drilling a hole,
press the arbor button and slide the hole saw and
attached arbor off the drill.

e The pilot drill can then be used to push the core out of
the saw using the side flutes or the holes in the base of
the saw.

o Caution: Cores may be hot and sharp.

KWIK-CHANGE ARBOR SYSTEM
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NARBORS AND ACCESSORIES

17199 11

XA1 A10E A17-38 A1-1 A2-1
Fun USEWITH BI-METAL FAST CUT FCH BI-METAL DEEP CUT OCH C::‘:':mg:g [l’n
HﬂLE SAWTYPES CARBIDE TIPPED CT TCT MULTI PURPOSE MPH 0T MULTI PURPOSE PH
[ worosuvee |——p STANDARD HSS PILOT DRILL EXTENDED LENGTH HSS PLLOT DRILL CARBIDE TIPPED PILOT DRILL
F';ISA'::ELTEE;:W ARBOR SHANK SIZES ARBOR ITEM ARBOR ITEM ARBOR ITEM
- MM ONCH) CATALOGUE NUMBER NUMBER CATALOGUE NUMBER NUMBER CATALOGUE NUMBER NUBER

v v

8.75mm (11/32") Hex

_ (excluding SDS-Plus Arbors)
(9/112,, _3$?/T6,,) Al-1 AY154 AME AY1541 ><AM AY585

6.5mm (1/4") Hex Ad AY1451 A4E AY1453  XA4C AY5731

Al AY1385  ATE AY1391 XAl AY5675

A2 (Quick-Hitch) AY141 A2E (Quick-Hitch) AY1411 XA2 (Quick-Hitch) AY569
11mm (7/16") Hex

(excluding SDS-Plus Arbors)
A2-1 (Quick-Hitch) AY155 A2-1E (Qu\ck-Hitch) AY1551 XA2-1 (Quick-Hitch) AY586
32 -210mm

(1.1/4" - 8.9/32")
A10 (Quick-Hitch) AY 1485 A10E (Quick-Hitch) AY 1491 XA10 (Quick-Hitch) AY5775

8.75mm (11/32") Hex
A17-38 Locking Arbor AY2274  A17-38E Locking Arbor AY2272  XA17-38 Locking Arbor AY2278

QUICK-HITCH ARBORS
WITH HSS, HSS EXTENDED LENGTH OR CARBIDE TIPPED PILOT DRILLS

Two locating pins insert into the hole saw cap to prevent overtightening on the screw thread. This facilitates tool-free and instant
hole saw changes without removing the arbor from the chuck.

SDS-PLUS ARBOR SHANKS
WITH HSS, HSS EXTENDED LENGTH OR CARBIDE TIPPED PILOT DRILLS
The SDS-Plus shank allows the arbors to be used in SDS-plus rotary hammer drills with the hammer action turned off.

LOCKING ARBORS
WITH HSS, HSS EXTENDED LENGTH OR CARBIDE TIPPED PILOT DRILLS

For hole saws with diameters ranging from 32mm to 210mm (1.1/4" to 8.9/32"), the arbor securely locks onto the saw, reducing
vibration. It's essential for demanding jobs and production runs.

Starrett



ARBOR PILOT DRILL NARBOR NADAPTOR

Allows use of hole saws

up to 152mm (6"). x

‘ﬂ ;{‘[ Cat. No. Item Number  Description %
||

Adaptor screws on to arbors with a 1/2"- 20 screw m

| | KA12 AY255 thread and allows use of hole saws up to 152mm |

(6") |

AO14CE A014C XA014C SMD6 A014M A015C XA015C

DUAL HEX

HIGH SPEED STEEL ANARBOR ADAPTOR
PILOT DRILLS

Cat. No. i Fits Starrett Arbor Nos. For Use with Saw Types
Number

A014C AY209 All Arbors - Except A3 For All FCH Saws
Extended Length Pilot Drill

AO014CE AY2091 Fits All Starrett Arbors For DCH and MPH Hole Saws
except A3 Ulti Mate

4 SMD6 BF21005 . Replacement drill for SM series

hole saws
AO14F BF56300 : Replacement drill for CTD
series hole saws
Fits Starrett A6 Kwik- For all FCH, DCH. CT and MPH The Starrett Dual Hex Adaptor allows fast, tool free changes
A015C BF3620 ! !
Chenge Arbor systern hole saws between our arbors with a 6.5mm (1/4") or 8. 75mm (11/32")

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

Hex Shank, without adjustment of the drill chuck.
e Robust steel construction with hardened centre shaft and
nose collar for maximum product life.

CARBIDE TIPPED e 9.5mm (3/8") Shank fits with other branded arbors.
PILOT DRILLS

{tem Cat. No. Item Number For Use with
Cat. No. Fits Starrett Arbor Nos. For Use with Saw Types
Number
For all CT, MPH and D Series A1, ATE, XA1, A4, A4E, XA4, A10, AT0E, XA10, A17-38,
# XA014C AY60T All Arbors Saws A18 AY284 A17-38E, XA17-38 & Cordless Smooth Cut (CSC) Hole
. . Saws.
# XAOT5C BF3625 Fits Starrett A6 Kwik- For all CT, MPH and D Series
Change Arbor System Saws

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

NARBOR EXTENSIONS

300mm (12") extension bar.

Cat. No. Item Number For use with... Fits Chuck Size
A5 AY219 A2, A2E, XA2 Arbors 13mm - 1/2"
A15 AY221 A1, A1E, XA1, A10, A10E, XA10, A17-38, A17-38E, XA17-38 Arbors 9.5mm - 3/8”
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HOLE ENLARGEMENT ARBOR

The KA19 facilitates enlarging diameters by swapping out the pilot drill on your arbor and WA SIWY.
attaching a saw of the same size as the existing hole. This saw serves as the pilot for the larger WMA///J/JWM
diameter saw attached to the arbor.
Py
Starrett

BI-METAL

KA19 Es o e e ,5‘\

Please note: Hole Saws and Arbor are supplied separately.

Cat. No. Item Number Minimum Hole Enlargement

KA19 AY228 4.7mm (3/16") between pilot hole saw and cutting saw diameter.

DEBRIS COLLECTOR

NO CLEAN UP - NO DRILL DAMAGE - NO
DEBRIS SPREAD

FE/\TURES Cat No Item Number Description

DB2 AY2835 Debris Collector

e The bowl flexes with minimal pressure as the hole is cut
e  Significant time savings: no need to mask areas at risk before sawing or clean up afterward
e  Keeps dust and debris out of the drill motor

e  Suitable for hole saws up to 121mm (4 3/4")

STNAGE STNAGE
e STAGE ONE | Pass the shank of the arbor through the

hole at the bottom of the DB2 and attach to the drill in the
normal way. Always ensure that the Debris Collector spins
freely prior to use.

e STAGE TWO | Site the saw for cutting the hole. The
Debris Collector can be pulled down to provide a better

view of the work area.
e STAGE THREE | Drill the hole.

e STAGE FOUR | All the dirt and debris from the cut hole is
collected inside the Debris Collector.

2| Storrett



HOLE SAW CORE EJECTORS

N\ SIMPLE, BUT HIGHLY EFFECTIVE METHOD OF
EJECTING THE CORE FROM A HOLE SAW AFTER
COMPLETION OF THE CUT

e Select the appropriate size of ejector for the hole saw.

e Where it is necessary to assemble the two parts of the core ejector, twist the spring on to
the ejector plate until it locks in place.

e Twist the spring on the assembled core ejector over the pilot drill until the pilot drill is
protruding from the plate.

e Drill the hole.
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e Please note: Using the core ejector will reduce the saw’s cutting depth. The table below
shows the recommended maximum material thickness for each type of hole saw. The
core ejector can function at greater thicknesses, but its effectiveness will diminish.

viwy

g 1231015

H3sing

e Assembled core ejector attached to a e After the hole has been drilled, the core
hole saw. can clearly be seen at the end of the
pilot drill.
Cat No Item Number Description é EXCLUSIVE!
EXCLUSIVO!
® EXCLUSIF!
KA8-1 AY28501 Core Ejector | suitable for 20 - 24mm hole saws Stam LLL\'\A/\/*’J
» HOLE SAW SLUG EJECTOR ™
» EXPULSOR PARA SIERRA COPA @
» EJECTEUR DE CAROTTE N
KA8-2 AY28502 Core Ejector | suitable for 25 - 38mm hole saws DE SCIE TREPAN
» DISPOSITIVO
EJETOR PARA FOR USE WITH «
SERRA COPO 25/32" o 15/16”
(20mm to 24mm)
KA8-3 AY28503 Core Ejector | suitable for 40 - 60mm hole saws A8-1 : D
| 'DE DIAMETRO
KA8-4 AY28504 Core Ejector | suitable for 64 - 86mm hole saws " el LesSos TN
PERFORADORA 'DE DIAMETRE
* SERRAS Gop0
'DECOUPE NE RESTE COM DIAMETRO DE
KA8-5 AY28505 Core Ejector | suitable for 89 - 127mm hole saws concEwncn Foonms 2
KAS-6 AY28506 SCa(\JILeS Ejector | suitable for 133 - 210mm hole A °L:§i§:':<

01 MANDRIN

CONTEM: «
01 NOLA /
01 SUPORTE

Core Ejector Cutting Recommendations

Hole Saw Product Code Re.commended e M PLEASE NOTE
Thickness

In some applications it is possible

FCH, DCH, CT 7mm that the core may be ejected from
the saw at high speed. Please

D and MPH 5mm always wear safety glasses and
gloves and take extra care if drilling

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times. vertically.
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HOLE SAW CUTTING SPEED
RECOMMENDATIONS (RPM)

BI-METAL

Bi-Metal Fast Cut (FCH) & Deep Cut (DCH) Hole Saws

Saw Diameter

mm inch
14-25 9/16 -1
27-51 1.1/16- 2
52-76 2.1/16-3
79-102 3.1/8-4
105-127 4.1/8-5
133-152 5.1/4-6

160 - 210 6.5/16 - 8.9/32

Mild
Steel
580 - 350
325-170
165-115
110-85
80 - 65
55
40

Stainless &
Tool Steel

300-175
160 - 85
80 - 55
55-40
40 -30

25
20

Bi-Metal Cordless Smooth Cut Hole Saws (CSC)

Saw Diameter

mm inch
16 -20 5/8 - 25/32
22-29 7/8-1.1/8
30-38 1.3/16-1.1/2

Mild
Steel
500
400
330

Stainless &
Tool Steel

230
185
150

Cast
Iron

400 - 235
215-115
110-75
70-55
55-25
55-25
55-25

Wood, Plastic &
Aluminium

700
550
450

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPPED
Carbide Tipped Hole Saws (CT)

Saw Diameter

mm Inch
16 - 25 3/4-1
29-51 1.1/8-2
54-79 2.1/8-3.1/8
83-102 3.1/4-4
105-127 4.1/8-5
140 - 152 5.1/2-6

Cast
Iron

420 - 320
300 - 160
150 - 100
90 - 80
75-60
50 -40

Wood &
Plastic

3200 - 2800
2400 - 1300
1200 - 850
800 - 650
620 - 480
420 - 350

Carbide Tipped Deep Cut Hole Saws (CTD)

Saw Diameter

mm Inch
15-21 19/32-13/16
22 -30 7/8 -1.3/16

32-40 1.1/4-1.9/16
45 -50 1.25/32-1.31/32
51-60 2-238
64-75 2.1/2-2.15/16
80-100 2.5/32 -3.15/16

Mild
Steel
700 - 1000
500 - 800
300 - 600
200 - 500
200 - 400
150 - 300
100 - 200

DIAMOND GRIT

Diamond Grit Hole Saws (D)

Saw Diameter

mm Inch
14-25 9/16 - 1
27-51 1.1/16 -2
52-83 2.1/16-3.1/4
86 - 152 3.3/8-6

x| Storrett

Minimum
Speed
500
250
150
100

Stainless
& Steel

300 - 700
200 - 450
175-315
120 - 225
95-195
80 - 150
60 - 120

Maximu
Speed

1000
500
300
200

Fibreglass

800 - 500
450 - 200
190 - 150
140 - 100
100 - 85
80-75

Aluminium

1000 - 1400
800 - 1100
600 - 850
500 - 750

400 - 550
300 - 450
200 - 300

m

Brass, Copper
& Aluminium

790 - 470
435-230
220-150
140- 110
110-85
75
60

Aluminium

1650 - 1400
1200 - 600
580 - 400
380 - 300
300 - 200
180 - 120

Wood &
Plastic

800 - 500
500 - 200
200 - 150
150 - 100
100 - 85
75
60

Suspended
Floor

500 - 400
350 - 190
180-120
110-95
90 - 80
70 - 60

Saw Diameter

mm
15-25
26 -39
40 -55
60 - 85
90 - 100

Diamond Grit Brick and Masonry Dri-Core Drills (BMC)

inch
19/32 -1
1.1/32-1.17/32
1.9/16 - 2.5/32
2.3/8 -3.23/64
3.9/16 - 4.23/32

Saw Diameter

TCT Multi Purpose Hole Saws (MPH)

Saw Diameter

TCT Stainless Steel Hole Saws (SM)

Inch
19-27 3/4-11/16
29-51 1.1/8-2
54-76 2.1/8-3
79-102 3.1/8-4
111-159 4.3/8-6.1/4
Mild Stainless Cast
Steel & Steel Iron
800 - 640 460 - 370 420 - 320
590 - 460 320-270 300 - 160
400 - 320 220-170 300 - 160
265 - 200 140 - 105 150 - 100
175-130 90 - 65 90 - 80

mm Inch
22-52 9/16 -1
65-78 2.9/16 - 3.1/16
102 - 152 4-6

Minimum

Speed
250
150
100

All
Materials

1700 - 1300
1100 - 650
600 - 425
400 - 325
300-210

Fibreglass

800 - 500
450 - 200
450 - 200
190 - 150
140 - 100

Maximum
Speed

500
300
200
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Cat No Diameter QTY (in box)

NEW FaSt CUt HOlesaW FCH2532-6 20mm
6 packs FCHO0100-6 25mm 6 ___

S
FCHO114-6 32mm ol I

(3

Available in popular sizes:
20mm, 25mm, and 32mm

= 10% lower unit cost versus purchasing 6 single saws
= Bulk packaging designed for industrial distributors and retail

= Individual barcodes on each holesaw for easy inventory
management

= Compact bulk pack design maximizes warehouse space efficiency

= Environmentally friendly packaging, 100% plastic-free

WHEN COMPARED TO BUYING 6 SINGLE SAWS



DRILL BITS & CHISELS
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HIGH SPEED STEEL
SPLIT POINT DRILL BITS

Starrett’s range of HSS Drill Bits provide users with more agility,
efficiency and safety when drilling in different types of surfaces.

The high quality of the materials and the rigorous manufacturing
processes, combined with the highest levels of market demand,
ensure the quality and performance excellence of Starrett drill bits.

Designed to meet the requirements of professional users.
Manufactured to DIN 338 Standards.

KBK13
HSS SPLIT POINT 13PC SET

L 1.5mm x 40mm |
* 2mmx49mm ‘ - ‘"’}umZiﬁ,.Jﬁiis"Z’s‘éi’!mf,’.,mi;:
e 2.5mm x57mm VELOGIDAD - 15 105
e  3mmx6Tmm
e 3.2mm x 65mm
e  3.5mmx70mm
e Amm x 75mm
e 4.5mm x 80mm
e 4.8mm x 86mm
e  5mm x86mm
e 55mmx93mm

*  6mmx93mm |

e 65mmx 10T mm |

FOINL  FORET ACIER RAPIDE HSS «
)  enseme 13pes
SET DI PUNTE PILOTA «
INACCIAIO HSS - 13 PZ
J0GO DE BROCAS HSS «
60 RAPIDO
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Precision ground cutting edge for fast drilling
and perfect finishing

Maximum accuracy; fast chip removal

Split point 135°: self-centering; easier hole
start; less pressure required for penetration;
enhanced performance

Suitable for: Alloy steels, carbon steels, cast
iron, hardened alloy steels, stainless steel, wood
and soft materials

High quality high speed steel

Wide and long channels

Processed by controlled thermal treatment
Precise cutting geometry

High fracture resistance

135° split point angle (regrinding)

Reduced deviation of the drill due to split point
design

Metric line according to DIN 338 standard

Precise concentricity giving high rotational
accuracy

Cat No

KBAR020
KBAR025
KBAR030
KBARO35
KBAR040
KBAR0O50
KBAR060
KBAR0O70
KBAR0O8O
KBAR090
KBAR100
KBAR120
KBK13

Item Description

HSS SPLIT POINT 2X49MM
HSS SPLIT POINT 2.5X57MM
HSS SPLIT POINT 3X61MM
HSS SPLIT POINT 3.5X70MM
HSS SPLIT POINT 4X75MM
HSS SPLIT POINT 5X86MM
HSS SPLIT POINT 6X93MM
HSS SPLIT POINT 7X109MM
HSS SPLIT POINT 8X117MM
HSS SPLIT POINT 9X125MM
HSS SPLIT POINT 10X133MM
HSS SPLIT POINT 12X151MM
HSS SPLIT POINT13PC SET

www.starrett.co.uk
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DRILL BITS & CHISELS

Special flute geometry designed to deliver
cutting speed and maximum debris removal;

e 130 degree tip angle - fast drilling with hammer
action

SOS PLUS SHANK
2 POINTS DRILL BIT

Superior strength drill body with specialised heat treatment
to withstand the most demanding of applications, high
performance carbide tips with a two channel design featuring a
unique chip removal/breakage accelerator.

KBPSK09

SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 9PC SET

e  5mmx 110mm e 7mmx 110mm
e 55mmx 110mm e 7mmx 160mm
e 55mmx 160mm e 8mm x 160mm

e o6mmx 110mm e 10mm x 160 mm

e 6mm x 160mm

= Storrett

e High quality carbide tips: consistent

performance

e 2 cutting edges with 1 centering point

Cat No Item Description

KBPS04B SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 4X160MM
KBPSO5A SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 5X110MM
KBPSO5B SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 5X160MM
KBPSO55A SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 5.5X110MM
KBPS0558B SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 5.5X160MM
KBPSO6A SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 6X110MM
KBPS06B SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 6X160MM
KBPS06C SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 6X210MM
KBPS0658B SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 6.5X160MM
KBPS065C SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 6.5X210MM
KBPSO7A SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 7X110MM
KBPSO7B SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 7X160MM
KBPSO7C SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 7X210MM
KBPS0O8B SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 8X160MM
KBPS08C SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 8X210MM
KBPS10B SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 10X160MM
KBPS10C SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 10X210MM
KBPS10E SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 10X460MM
KBPS12B SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 12X160MM
KBPS16C SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 16X210MM
KBPSK09 SDS PLUS 2 POINTS 9PC SET




SOS PLUS SHANK
4 POINTS DRILL BIT

Superior strength drill body with specialised heat treatment
to withstand the most demanding of applications; 4 high
performance carbide tips with a cross-head design.

KBPXKO5

SDS PLUS 4 POINTS 5PC SET

e 5mm x 160mm e 8mm x 160mm
e  55mmx 160mm e 10mmx 160 mm

e  6mm x 160mm

Special flute geometry designed to deliver

cutting speed and maximum debris removal

e 130 degree tip angle — accurate and fast drilling

with hammer action

e High quality carbide tips: consistent

performance

e 4 cutting edges with 1 centering point

e 4 vertical debris removal channels

Cat No

KBPX12D

KBPX12E
KBPX14D
KBPX14E
KBPX16D
KBPX16E
KBPX20E
KBPX25E
KBPXKO5

Item Description

SDS PLUS 4 POINTS 12X260MM
SDS PLUS 4 POINTS 12X460MM
SDS PLUS 4 POINTS 14X260MM
SDS PLUS 4 POINTS 14X460MM
SDS PLUS 4 POINTS 16X260MM
SDS PLUS 4 POINTS 16X460MM
SDS PLUS 4 POINTS 20X460MM
SDS PLUS 4 POINTS 25X460MM
SDS PLUS 4 POINTS 5PC SET

www.starrett.co.uk
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DRILL BITS & CHISELS

SOS PLUS
CHISEL SET

SDS Plus chisels designed for demolition and stripping on
masonry and concrete materials.

e  Suitable for both corded and cordless drills with
hammer action

e  Precision ground chisel edge with special hardening
process delivering effective and efficient results

e Strong and durable in the toughest applications

Cat No Item Description

KCPKO3 SDS PLUS CHISEL 3PC SET

.9
=

L)

KCPKO3
SDS PLUS CHISEL 3PC SET

e Wide chisel 250mm
e Flat chisel 250mm
e Pointed chisel 250mm

«| Storrett

FLAT w0O0OD DRILL
BITS - HEX SHANK

Fast and clean cutting on all wood, with a huge reduction in

breakout around the hole and excellent tool life.

e Twin spurs reduce the breakout and deliver clean

holes

e  Precision ground face

e 6.35mm (1/4") hexagonal shank suitable to fit
impact machines

e  Precision ground tip enabling accurate and fast

start in materials

e Reduction in heat from cutting head design

e  Specialised heat treatment to increase tool life

Cat No

KFWD12A
KFWD16A
KFWD20A
KFWD25A
KFWD32A

KFWDKO08

KFWDKO08

Item Description

FLAT WOOD HEX 12X152MM
FLAT WOOD HEX 16X152MM
FLAT WOOD HEX 20X152MM
FLAT WOOD HEX 25X152MM
FLAT WOOD HEX 32X152MM
FLAT WOOD HEX 8PC SET

FLAT WOOD HEX 8PC SET

e 12mm x 152mm °
e 16mm x 152mm °
e 18mm x 152mm °
e 20mm x 152mm °

22mm x 152mm
25mm x 152mm
28mm x 152mm
32mm x 152mm



HSS RECOMMENDED RPM PER DRILL
AND MATERIAL TYPE

Recommended RPM per drill diameter and material type ﬁ
Drill Diameter Mild Steel Free-Cut Stainless Grey Cast Iron Aluminium Copper Brass %
2 3501 2228 5252 6366 6366 6366 u
2.5 2801 1783 4202 5093 4093 5093 Llﬁ
3 2334 1485 3501 4244 4244 4244 l:
3.2 2122 1350 3183 3845 3858 4010 E
35 2000 1273 3001 3638 3638 3858 EI
4 1750 114 2626 3183 3183 3183 ||
4.5 1550 990 2401 2829 2829 2829
4.8 1500 925 2200 2620 2650 2625
5 1400 891 2101 2546 2546 2546
5.5 1273 810 1910 2315 2315 2315
6 1167 743 1751 2122 2122 2122
6.5 1077 686 1616 1959 1959 1959
7 1000 637 1501 1819 1819 1819
8 875 557 1313 1592 1592 1592
9 778 495 1167 1415 1415 1415
10 700 446 1050 1273 1273 1273
12 584 371 875 1107 1107 1061

LUBRICATION WHEN SHARPENING

e |tis recommended that lubrication is used as the drilling e |tis possible to sharpen drill bits - care should be taken in
process produces friction between the drill bit and the ensuring the correct cutting angles are maintained during
material being drilled, this causes wear on the drill bit. the re sharpening process.

e When lubrication is used it will extend the life of the drill,
and help to maintain the sharp edge and reduce the risk of
breakage.

WANT TO KNOW MORE?

Scan the QR code to watch the drill bits & chisels in action

www.starrett.co.uk 31
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PRODUCT
DISPLAY
SOLUTIONS

Say goodbye to scattered displays with Starrett’s new product
display solutions. Designed specifically with popular trade
professions in mind, our dedicated stands ensure that your
customers find what they need easily.

Included are profiles for the following sectors:
Electrical
Plumbing
Engineering

Construction
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Starrett

DISPLAY SOLUTIONS
CATALOGUE

Contact our UK Sales team today to explore how
this solution can improve your showroom and sales.

sales@starrett.co.uk

VIEW THE DIGITAL
CATALOGUE
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Starrent’
bi-metal unique:

saw technology

Starrett Unique™ Technology is distinct from other methods of producing bi-metal saw
blades. It joins two strips of high-speed steel wire to backing steel using solid-state

HACKSAW BLADES AND FRAMES

diffusion bonding.

NADVANTAGES

~
AP BARIE ITN
o S TN 3 ko

e Massive increase in resistance to tooth breakage and fracture. Unique™ Blades feature
170% more weld contact area than standard bi-metal blades as a result of the solid
state diffusion bonding process. This ensures exceptionally strong teeth.

e SMOOTHER, FASTER CUTS - Multi Edge Performance and the Split Chip Advantage
generate thinner chips which are more quickly and easily removed from the saw cut.
In tests, Unique™ blades proved to be an average of 35% faster than directly
competing products.

* LONGER BLADE LIFE - The exceptionally strong teeth, Multi Edge Performance and
Split Chip Advantage ensure that Unique™ blades last an average of 35% longer
than competing blades.

e LOWER COST PER CUT - The increase in resistance to tooth breakage and fracture,
smoother, faster cuts and longer blade life all combine to guarantee one simple benefit
- lower cost per cut.

Starrett Bi-Metal Unique™ Saw Technology is currently available in our a-lx]‘\"_Hvand
Hacksaw Blades, Unified Shank™ Jigsaw Blac e

BS1224

/ ' B soommtereer 8

bi-melal unique®

|

«| Storrett



BI-METAL UNIQUE™ HAND HACKSAW BLADES
SAFE-FLEX™ HIGH SPEED STEEL BLADES

A patented solid state diffusion process produces the industry’s most advanced bi-metal hacksaw blade.

./ Starrett’ /4 bimealwique / J J HHLY T LT -

B TR T TP ey S T TP SO CTeY

FEATURES
° Massive increase in tooth strength and reduction in 2 Blades on card 10 Blade Tube Pack 50 Blade Visual Pack
tooth breakage and fracture when compared against  catno Item Number Cat No Item Number Cat No Item Number
traditional bi-metal blades. KBS1218-2  AV823 KBS1218-10  AV8235 KBS1218-50 AV82352
° Excellent for interrupted cuts in cramped places or KBS1224-2  AV827 KBS1224-10  AV8315 KBS1224-50 AV8317
. . . - KBS1232-2  AV8325 KBS1232-10  AV8326 KBS1232-50  AV83262
where the blade is subject to bending or twisting
stresses.
Dimensions TPI 50 Blade Tube Pack 100 Blade Visual Pack
LengthiWidthix Thickness 25mm) Cat No Item Number Cat No Item Number
18 BS1218 AV765 KBS1218-100 # AV823535
300mm x 13mm x 0.65mm " " "
12" x 112" x 025" 12" x1/2" x .025 BS1224 AV767 KBS1224-100  AV8320
32 BS1232 AV769 KBS1232-100  AV83265

REDSTRIPE® HAND HACKSAW BLADES
SOLID HIGH SPEED STEEL BLADES

’ ey RS1224
C Starrett’/« Redstrive kil
FEATURES
° Ideal when the blade is not SUbJECt to bendmg 2 Blades on card 10 Blade Tube Pack 50 Blade Tube Pack
and twisting stresses. Cat. No. Item Number Cat. No. Item Number Cat. No. Item Number
° Uniformly hardened blade holds the edge when KRS1218-2 # AV822 KRS1218-10 # AV8225 RS1218 AV685
. . . L KRS1224-2 # AV826 KRS1232-10 # AV8323 RS1224 AV687
cutting hard-to-machine alloys, maintaining the
KRS1232-2 # AV8322 RS1232 AV689

straightness of the cut.

50 Blade Visual Pack

Dimensions TPI

Length x Width x Thickness (25mm) Cat. No. Item Number
18 KRS1218-50 #  AV82272

300mm x 13mm x 0.65mm 2 KRS1224-50 #  AV8307

12" x1/2" x .025"

32 # = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

CREY-FLEX® HAND HACKSAW BLADES
HIGH CARBON STEEL BLADES

These all-purpose blades are an economical alternative when cutting mild steel, copper, brass, aluminium and other similar
materials. The blades feature an all carbon construction with a hardened cutting edge and flexible back.

S 5:--:i/-/ /[ [ 1A=~ A R

50 Blade Tube Pack

Dimensions TPI
Cat. No. Item Number Length x Width x Thickness (25mm)
GF1218 AV805 18
300mm x 13mm x 0.65mm
GF1224 AV807 12" x 1/2" x .025" 2
GF1232 AV809 32

www.starrett.co.uk
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HACKSAW FRAMES

Closed Grip

K140
CLOSED GRIP

Light duty hacksaw frame accepting 300mm (12”) blades.

The blades can be tensioned by a single wing nut in the ,J (5 5 / Stasrert’ [ st /S 1 BET ") T 5.

front of frame.
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FENTURES
. . . Cat. No. e Description
e 300mm (12") Starrett Bi-Metal Unique, high speed steel (el
Safe-Flex hacksaw blade included. K140 BS535 E?B'Admab‘e Light Duty Hacksaw Frame, Closed
Starrett
Closed Grip

K14d5
CLOSED GRIP - HIGH TENSION

Heavy-Duty Hacksaw Frame with Closed Grip. A
professional quality, high-tension hack saw frame that is
easy to use with an efficient adjustment lever.

FENTURES > Swowett / / [ bimetaluiques L5 LTI i

e 300mm (12") Starrett Bi-Metal Unique, high speed
steel Safe-Flex hacksaw blade included.

Item

. Cat. No. D ipti
e The handle is covered by rubber overmould for at. No Number escription
comfortable grip K145 BS550 High-Tension Heavy-Duty Hacksaw Frame, Closed
. Grip

e Six turns of the tensioning handle will tension the
blade to the recommended point.

146
HOBBY SAW

Cat. No. Item Number

# 146 BS555

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

Ideal for lightweight cutting, particularly suitable for cutting in restricted
places, unreachable by conventional hacksaw frames. The Hobby Saw
accepts 250mm or 300mm (10" or 12") blades.

x| Storrett



HACKSAW FRAMES

K147 K148
BI-rMETAL COMPASS SAW PVC SAWS

The ideal tool for cutting plasterboard, featuring a heavy-duty, Used for cutting PVC and ABS materials. Also used for cutting
variable pitch, bi-metal blade to cut most materials and provide  plasterboard, plywood and general-purpose cutting.
an extra-long cutting life.
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FENATURES FENATURES
e 225mm (9") Starrett Bi-Metal Unique Blade included. e |tis shipped with a 300mm (12"”) or 450mm (18") blade
e Heavy duty plastic handle for ideal comfort and the best length.

cutting leverage provides easy cutting. e  Featuring cast aluminium handle.

e The blade rotates full 360° to easily cut at any angle.

Starretf
Cat. No. Item Number Description Cat. No. Item Number Description
# K147 BS562 Compass Saw, Bi-Metal # K148-12 BS572 Handle with 300mm (12") Blade
BT91014DT-2 BT91014DT-2 Replacement blade for K147 (2 pack) # K148-18 BS577 Handle with 450mm (18") Blade
# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times. # = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR 148

e Used for cutting plasterboard, plywood and general
purpose cutting.

Cat. No. Item Number Dimensions
# PVC-12 BS575 300mm(12")
# PVC-18 BS582 450mm (18")

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

149
TUBULAR HACKSAW FRAME

Knurled, closed, high-impact plastic handle ensures convenience and firmness in handling. It only allows the use of 300mm
(12") saws, which can be mounted to cut in any of the four directions, tensioned by a butterfly nut.

FENATURES
e Light arch with closed handle.

e  Greater robustness and rigidity.

e High-impact plastic knurled handle.

e Ensures convenience and firmness in handling.

( &s  Stawess / / / binctaluiowe LY FETIED @ 225, o]
Cat. No. Item Number Depth - o
# 149 BS597 95mm (3.3/4")

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.
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Starrent Shank
bi-metal unique
0-0-=

Starrett Unique™ Technology is distinct from other methods of producing bi-metal saw blades. It joins two strips of high-speed

unified™
shank

steel wire to backing steel using solid-state diffusion bonding.

ADVANTAGES

e Massive increase in resistance to tooth breakage and fracture. Unique™ Blades feature 170% more weld contact area than
standard bi-metal blades as a result of the solid state diffusion bonding process. This ensures exceptionally strong teeth.

* Smoother, faster cuts. Multi Edge Performance and the Split Chip Advantage generate thinner chips which are more quickly
and easily removed from the saw cut. In tests, Unique™ blades proved to be an average of 35% faster than directly competing
products.

e Longer blade life. The exceptionally strong teeth, Multi Edge Performance and Split Chip Advantage ensure that Unique™
blades last an average of 35% longer than competing blades.

e Lower cost per cut. The increase in resistance to tooth breakage and fracture, smoother, faster cuts and longer blade life all
combine to guarantee one simple benefit - lower cost per cut.

Starrett Bi-Metal Unique™ Saw Technology is currently available in our Safe-Flex™ Hand Hacksaw Blades, Unified Shank™ Jigsaw

Blades and Intenss Bandsaw Blades.

THE BONDING PROCESS

e Two strips of high speed steel wire are joined to the backing steel in
a solid phase.

THE CONTACT AREA

1.

RE WELD
T AREA

e 1. Traditional bi-metal blades feature one high speed steel wire,

electron beam welded to the backing material.

e 2.Unique™ blades feature two wires, joined laterally to the backing
steel in a solid phase, providing 170% more weld contact area.

MULTI EDGE PERFORMANCE

e  After initial use the soft backing material in the centre of the blade
will wear away, forming a groove which acts as a natural chip
breaker, and providing the blade with multiple cutting edges - Multi

Edge Performance
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SPLIT CHIP ADVANTAGE

e The multiple cutting edges produce thinner chips that are more
easily removed from the saw cut - The Split Chip Advantage.

www.starrett.co.uk
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CLEAN CUT ON BOTH SIDES OF T

DUAL CUT™ JIGSAW BLADES CUT SOFT & HARD WOOD, MDF, FORMICA & ACRYLIC
OUR UNIFIED SHANK® FITS ALL WELL KNOWN JIGSAW MACHINES

OUR BI-METAL UNIQUE® SAW TECHNOLOGY JIGSAW BLADES WILL LAST
25% LONGER ON AVERAGE COMPARED TO EXISTING BI-METAL BLADES




ualeyt™
CLEAN CUT ON BOTH SIDES OF THE MATERIAL

DUAL CUT JIGSAW BLADES
UNIFIED SHANK

JGsSAW BLADES

For the ultimate surface finish on both sides of the material being cut, Starrett Dual Cut™ Jigsaw Blades are the ideal solution.
The patented tooth design allows these blades to cut on both the upstroke and downstroke, preventing breakout and minimizing
surface chipping. Made with Starrett’s Bi-Metal Unique™ Saw Technology, they offer 170% greater resistance to tooth breakage,
longer life, and lower cost per cut than other blades.

FENATURES
e  Particularly suited to cutting soft and hard wood, MDF, e Fast, precise, burr-free cutting
acrylic, Formica, melamine, and other coated materials e Dual cutting action
*  Available in standard or scroll cut format e 170% greater resistance to tooth breakage
e lasts 25% longer than other jigsaw blades e  Unified shank

o pumpcs | ASIEEITIW wood 4 4F[duntcut™™ )

~-

OUR JIGSAW BLADES LAST 25% LONGER*
STRONGER WITH 170% MORE WELD CONTACT PERFECT FINISH

FASTER, SMOOTHER & MORE PRECISE CUTS™** ON BOTH SIDES! &
UNBREAKABLE***

* On average when compared to existing bi-metal blades.
** With our Multi Edge Performance & Split Chip Advantage.
*** During normal use.

www.starrett.co.uk 41



BI-METAL UNIQUE™ JIGSAW BLADES
UNIFIED SHANK™ - FITS ALL WELL KNOWN JIGSAW MACHINES

Starrett Unified Shank™ Jigsaw Blades incorporate Starrett’s exclusive Bi-Metal Unique™ process technology. Blades produced

using this process resist breakage, cut faster, and last longer than conventional saws. Unified Shank™ Jigsaw Blades are available in

twin packs for a limited range, five-blade packs, and various assortment packs.

L y/ Starret
. . R
m Cat. No. Item Blade / Application Type TPI Cfxttmg Blades Blade Dlmef\swns )
; NEar (25mm)  Thickness  perPack Length x Width x Thickness  p\atabo
< bual Cutm 50mm x 5mm x 1.3mm
Ln BU2DCS-2  SA385 Straight + Curved Cuts 9-19 4 -20mm 2 2" x3/16" 050',,)
D Smooth Finish Top & Bottom '
= bual Cutm 75mm x 8mm x 1.5mm
BU3DC-2 SA384 Scroll + Curved Cuts 9-19 6 -30mm 2 (3" x5/16" x 066")
Smooth Finish Top & Bottom '
g BU36T SA300 Tapered Blade - Clean Cuts 6 30 - 45mm 5
5 BU36 SA305 Fast Straight Cuts 6 30 -45mm 5
3 75mm x 7.5mm x 1.3mm
S BU3 SA315 Fast Straight Cuts 8 30-45mm 5 (3" x5/16" x.050")
BU310T SA320 Tapered Blade - Clean Cuts 10 6 - 30mm 5
BU310DT  SA325 Tapered Downstroke Cuts 10 6 - 30mm 5
. 100mm x 9.5mm x 1.3mm
BU46 SA310 Fast Straight Cuts 6 45 - 60mm 5 (4" x3/8" x .050")
. 125mm x 9.5mm x 1.3mm
BU56 SA380 Straight Fast & Thick Cuts 6 60-100mm 5 (5" x 3/8" x .050")
. 50mm x 7.5mm x Tmm
BU214 SA335 Wood, Metal & Plastic 14 3-30mm 5 2" X 5116" x .040")
50mm x 9.5mm x Tmm
w -
§ BU218 SA345 Thin Metal 18 3-30mm 5 2" x 38" x.040°)
3
2 50mm x 4.5mm x Tmm
o -
E. BU214S SA340 Scroll Cuts 14 3-30mm 5 2" x3/16" x.040")
5
= BU41014  SA330 Straight Cuts 10-14 4.8-60mm 5
100mm x 9.5mm x Tmm
(4" x 3/8" x .040")
BU418 SA350 Straight Cuts - Wood & Metal 18 3.2-60mm 5
CTT462  CTrag  oUaight Cuts-Fibreglass & Abrasive 80mm 2 130mm x 8mm x 1.26
Materials
BU224 SA355 Thin Metal 24 1.6-32mm 5
50mm x 7.5mm x Tmm
) (2" x5/16" x.040")
BU232 SA370 Thin Curved Cuts 32 09-1.6mm 5
]
2
E 50mm x 4.5mm x 1mm
5 BU224S SA360 Scroll Cuts 24 1.6-32mm 5 2" x3/16" x .040")
<
] 100mm x 9.5mm x 1mm
=l BU424 SA365 Straight Cuts 24 1.6-32mm 5 (4" x 3/8" x .040")
CTU218-2  SA4016 Carbide Blade - Stainless Steel Cutting 18 2 -5mm 2 50mm x 7.5mm x 1mm
CTU224-2  SA4018 Carbide Blade - Stainless Steel Cutting 24 15-3mm 2 (2" x5/16" x.040")
hE
h] su230x2  sA374 Carbide Grit Blade - Abrasive Materials 2" 2
53 CG 50mm x 7.5mm x Tmm
3 } ~ Coarse (2" x5/16" x.040")
] BU230X SA375 Carbide Grit Blade - Abrasive Materials - 5
SV
* Length dimension references tooth bearing section of jigsaws. The total length, including blade shank, is approximately 25mm (1”) longer.
** Not directly comparable blades.
2 packs, 20 packs & 100 packs are also available on request for most jigsaw blades in the range - but only whilst stocks last - please ask for details.
WITH UNIFIED SHANK™
Cat. No. Item Number Blades per Pack Description
BU1 SA390 5 Wood Cutting Assortment Pack: Includes one each: BU36, BU46, BU38, BU310T and BU214S
SA392 5 Multi-Purpose Assortment Pack: Includes one each: BU46, BU310T, BU214, BU224S and BU232
BU3 SA394 5 Metal Cutting Assortment Pack: Includes one each: BU41014, BU214, BU224, BU224S and BU232
Multi-Purpose Assortment Pack. Includes one each: BU36T, BU36, BU46, BU56, BU38, BU310T,
BU4 SA395 19 BU310DT, BU2DCS, BU3DC, BU41014, BU214, BU214S, BU218, BU418, BU230X, BU224, BU224S,

BU424, BU232

»| Storrett
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MULTI USE BLADES METAL CUTTING BLADES
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NEW

CARBIDE TIPPED
JIGSAW BLADES

Designed for quick and precise cuts on tough and
abrasive materials, this blade ensures an extended
lifespan compared to standard options. Plus, enjoy
smooth and efficient cutting that not only reduces
trigger time but also minimises operator exposure
to harmful vibrations.

IDEAL FOR CUTTING:

e Plaster Board
e Cement Board
e Fibre Glass

(including marine grades) \
e Carbon Fibre ™ B
e Graphite
e MDF

e Hard Woods
e Composite Decking Materials
e  GRP Biax

e Aluminium

Item Number TPI Blades in Pack

CTT46-2 BT96-5 2

[l CTT46-250 6T PK250

# - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

FEATURES & BENEFITS:

e Unified shank to fit a variety of machines

e 130mm x8mmx 1.26 x 6 TPI
(4mm spacing)

e 100mm tooth bearing length

e Equivalent to T341HM

e Up to 80mm cutting ability

e Precision ground solid carbide tips
e Straight cuts with an upward stroke

-

Starrett

’ CARBIDE TUPPED

DIENTES DE CARBURO * PLAQUETTES CARBURE
DENTI IN CARBURO DI TUNGSTENO
DENTES DE METAL DURO

» JIG SAW BLADES ? CTT46-2 —
» LAMINAS DE
SIERRA DE CALAR h
> LAMES POUR N MULTI
SCIE SAUTEUSE <
»uameperseaemt . BT
ALTERNATIVI .
| » LAMINAS DE ? =
SERRA TICO-TICO A /
& O 100mm (4")
2 < ‘
9 L E
N
, § i 4mm (167)
FIBERGLASS NS
FIBRA DE VIDRIO \ A
FIBRE DE VERRE ~
FIBRA DI VETRO b
FIBRA DE VIDRO ~ 9
N
9
5
\
-
CONTAINS
< ConTiENE
PLASTER i CONTIENT
'ﬁggi G . CONTENUTO
9 y
GESSO £ | gSONTEM
2
»
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RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
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=M POWER

BI-METAL

5 .:.-,;}5
- Fo

OF2rtE 5
FIND OUT MORE

INCREASED
PRODUCTIVITY

» REINFORCED NEWTIP

SHANK DESIGN

NEWTOOTH

DESIGN

BEST
PERFORMANCE

CUTS 3xMIRE

FEATURES

Bi-metal steel blade.

Highly resistant to breakage.

More accurate cuts.

Cuts in hard-to-reach places.

One blade model for each different application - Wood, Metal, Multi
Purpose and King Cut™.

SCROLL ST,
staatcHT SIS,

HIGH

DURABILITY




= POWER

BI-METAL

BLUE SHANKS
RECIPROCATING FOR METAL
SAW BLADES

FOR METAL

Starrett's 3X POWER Bi-Metal blade triples life and cutting
speed over previous models, offering unmatched market value.
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Its straight and scroll designs excels in tough, tip-driven cuts,
perfect for cordless saws cutting metal sheets and sections. AVAILABLE IN

scroLL SR
STRAIGHT L3

METAL

FEATURES

e Designed for metal cutting

POWER

=X

e Straight and scroll blade formats
o |deal for cordless saw machines

e Unbreakable; providing safety and reliability
Available In Various Tooth Pitches

e Optimised tooth pitch for a reduction in vibration, offering cleaner
- For a variety of applications

cuts and less fatigue

u@

e Reinforced Shank

1arre

Reinforced Shank
- To Avoid Breakage

S

SCANTO 4
WATCH VIDEOS =0

i 4 f.'r*,
G BAY

POWER
METAL

Length x Width x Thickness TPI Catalogue Item Pack
I el (25mm) Number Number Size
102x19x0.89 4x3/4x0.035 14 B414-5 SA15932 5
18 B418-5 SA15942 5
102x19x0.89 4x3/4x0.035
B424-5 SA15952 5
24
'25' 102x8x0.89 4x5/16x0.035 SB424-5 SA27185 5
w
= 14 B614-5 SA186 5
152x19x0.89 6x3/4x0.035 18 B618-5 SA191 5
24 B624-5 SA196 5
203x19x0.89 8x3/4x0035 18 B818-5 SA2677 5
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= POWER

BI-METAL

RED SHANKS FOR
RECIPROCATING MULTI APPLICATIONS
SAW BLADES

MULTIFPURPOSE

Starrett's 3X POWER Bi-Metal blade triples life and cutting
speed over previous models, offering unmatched market
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value. It has straight and tapered blade designs which

excel in cutting a range of multi-materials including metal, AVAILABLE IN

wood, plastic, and any wood & metal combo including nail
sTRAIGHT J3

TAPERED L'

embedded wood.

FEATURES

e Designed for multi-purpose cutting
e Straight and scroll blade formats
e |deal for cordless saw machines

Available In Various Tooth Pitches
- For a variety of applications

e Unbreakable; providing safety and reliability

e Optimised tooth pitch for a reduction in vibration, offering cleaner
cuts and less fatigue

e Reinforced Shank

Reinforced & Unified Shank
- To Avoid Breakage

Starrets =KPOWER

SCANTO R,
WATCH VIDEOS )

7 Storetf . XPOD

fisinidbbhbbraa ALAAAAL &

.

Length x Width x Thickness TPI Catalogue Item Pack
mm inch (25mm) Number Number Size
152x19x1.27 6x3/4x0.050 6-10 BT6610-5 SA2266 5
152x19x0.89 6x3/4x0.035 10 B610-5 SA181 5
Bl 228x19x1.27 9x3/4x0.050 10 BT910-5 SA2246 5
(=
5' 6-10 BT12610-5 SA2276 5
=l 305x19x1.27 12 x3/4x0.050
10-14 BT121014-5 SA2296 5
6 VB66-5 * SA161 5
152x19x0.89 6x3/4x0.035 XR6-1 ** SA278 1
30 Coarse
XR6-20 ** # SA27805 20

* “V/" tooth saw blade - ideal for plasterboard cutting - image below.
** Carbide Grit saw blade - used on ceramic tiles, fibreglass and cement board - image below.
# - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times

«| Storrett




= POWER

BI-METAL

RECIPROCATING > YELLOW SHANKS
FOR WOOD
SAW BLADES

FOR w0OOD

Starrett's 3X POWER Bi-Metal blade triples life and cutting
speed over previous models, offering unmatched market
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value. It has straight and tapered blade designs which excel

in cutting a range of wood applications including building AVAILABLE IN

materials, logs, and railway sleepers.
STRAIGHT ./

FEATURES TPEReD

¢ Designed for wood cutting
e Straight and scroll blade formats

e |deal for cordless saw machines

POWER
AMETAL woob

=K

BI-
°

e Unbreakable; providing safety and reliability Available In Various Tooth Pitches

e Optimised tooth pitch for a reduction in vibration, offering cleaner - For a variety of applications
cuts and less fatigue

e Reinforced Shank

Reinforced & Unified Shank
- To Avoid Breakage

Starrett

SCANTO %
WATCH VIDEQS 5

T - .-

Length x Width x Thickness TPI Catalogue Item Pack
- i (25mm) Number Number Size
152x19x0.89 6x3/4x0.035 6 B66-5 SA2626 5
3 BT63-5 SA216 5
a 152x19x1.27  6x3/4x0.050
o 6 BT66-5 SA220 5
o
S 228x19x127 9x3/4x0.050 6 BT96-5 SA2241 5
3 BT123-5 SA212 5
305x19x1.27 12 x3/4x0.050
6 BT126-5 SA265 5
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= POWER

BI-METAL

Cut’ » BLACK SHANKS FOR HEAVY DUTY
RECIPROCATING ! DEMOLITION & EMERGENCY

EXTRACTION
SAW BLADES

KING CUT
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Designed for fire, rescue, and demolition, its straight and

Thicker & wider body

designed for heavy-duty demolition
and emergency extrication

tapered blades excel in tough tasks. Ideal for cordless saw
machines, these blades are unbreakable, ensuring safety and
reliability. With a thicker, wider body and reinforced shank,
they're built for heavy-duty work, including emergency

extrication. Available In Various Tooth Pitches

- For a variety of applications

e Designed for fire, rescue and demolition

7

e Straight and tapered blade formats Available in: Straight and

e |deal for cordless saw machines Tapered Blade Format
e Unbreakable; providing safety and reliability

e Thicker & wider body designed for heavy-duty demolition and

emergency extrication Reinforced & Unified Shank

- To Avoid Breakage

AVAILABLE IN

STRAIGHT o2

TAPERED S

e Reinforced Shank
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FENTURES
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SCANTO
WATCH VIDEQS

Length x Width x Thickness TPI Catalogue Pack
Item Number :
mm inch (25mm) Number Size
18 BR618-5 # SA271966 5
152 x19x0.89 6 x 3/4 x 0.035
10-14 BR61014-5 SA271962 5
g 10-14 BTR61014-5 SA2719821 5
vl 152 x27 x 1.60 6x1x0.063
o 6-10 BTR6610-5 SA2719826 5
; 203 x 19 x 090 8x3/4x0.035 18 BR818-5 # SA2719801 5
Z‘_ 203 x19x 1.27 8 x 3/4 x 0.050 10-14 BR81014-5 SA271971 5
(] 10-14 BTR81014-5 SA2719831 5
E 203 x 27 x 1.60 8x1x0.063
g 6-10 BTR8610-5 SA22685 5
g 228 x 19 x 1.30 9 x 3/4 x0.050 10-14 BR91014-5 # SA2719806 5
,L 10-14 BTR91014-5  SA2719836 5
) 228 x 27 x 1.60 9x1x0.063
g 6-10 BTR9610-5 SA2719841 5
5 305x19x1.27 12x3/4x0.050 10-14 BR121014-5 SA2719813 5
10-14 BTR121014-5 SA2719846 5
305 x 27 x 1.60 12 x1x0.063
6-10 BTR12610-5  SA2719851 5

# - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times

o| Stoarrett



= POWER
BI-METAL §EIA’V':DEU'T$ %

AUUI > B /CK SHANKS FOR HEAVY
RECIPRAOCANTING Cut DUTY DEMOLITION &

EMERGENCY EXTRACTION
SAW BLADES

CARBIDE TIPPED

Starrett's carbide tipped blades triples life and cutting speed
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Ideal for car dismantling,
demolition, and fire & rescue
operations

over previous models, offering unmatched market value. This
blade is ideal for car dismantling, demolition, and fire and
rescue operations. It provides a longer lifespan than standard
blades, reduces trigger time, and minimizes exposure to harmful
vibrations.
Longer Tool Lifespan

over standard blades

! \\ l Exclusive to Eg
) . )
7 the CR128 n.g Reduces trigger time
@ & m@
a Minimizes exposure
FEATURES g to harmful vibrations
e |deal for car dismantling, demolition, and fire & rescue operations B
. . =
e Provides a longer tool lifespan over standard blades
9 P @A AVAILABLE IN
e Reduces trigger time
e Minimizes exposure to harmful vibrations STRAIGHTm
: SCANTO
Length x Width x Thickness TPI Catalogue Pack
mm (25mm) Number [tem Number Size
152 x24x1.27 8 CR68 SA271966 1
2
o
=
g 228 x 24 x 1.27 8 CR98 SA271962 1
o
-4
<
v
300 x 24 x1.27 8 CR128 SA2719821 1
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= POWER

BI-METAL

RECIPROCATING STEEL SHANKS
PALLET BLADES
PALLET DISMANTLING

The pallet dismantling and repair blade range cuts all pallet
and nail embedded pallet wood types effectively. Blades are

n
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unpainted with engraved identification, available in straight

format with rounded tips to prevent snagging on nails or

damaged pallets.

FEANTURES

Length x Width x Thickness TPI Catalogue Item Pack

e Suitable for cutting all types of wood @5mm) Number NUmber! Size

) o o ) mm inch
e Blades come unpainted with identifying information engraved on

B810P-20 SA1967 20
them 203x19x0.89 8x3/4x0.035 10

. . . B810P-250 SA1970 250
e Available in a straight blade format
# B910P-20 SA1975 20

e Includes a rounded tip to prevent snagging while cutting through 228x19x0.89 9x3/4x0.035 10

nails and damaged pallets # BITOP-250  SAT975 - 250

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times

RECIPROCATING
PNEUMATIC

Starrett offers a line of Bi-Metal Unique® saw blades designed » BLUE SHANKS

for pneumatic reciprocating saws. This line includes three METAL CUTTING
blades with varying TPIs (Teeth Per Inch) suitable for metal PNEUMATIC

cutting applications.

SPECIFICATIONS

Application: Metal cutti o
* Application: Vietal cutting MStaﬂett //me/a//bi-metalunique®

e Application Material Thickness: 1.6-11mm (1/16-7/16")
e Dimensions: 92 x 13 x .65mm (3.5/8" x 1/2" x .025")
e TPI: 32

Length x Width x
Thickness TPI Catalogue Item Pack

(25mm) Number Number Size

e Pack: Plastic tube

e Blades in Pack: 5 mm inch
¢ Shank: Unified 32 BS226-5 SA2910 5
BS227-5  SA2920 5

24
BS227-20  SA2923 20
92 x 13 x .65 3'5/802;/2 X
' 18  BS228-5  SA2930 5
BS229-5  SA2940 5
14-18

BS229-20  SA2942 20

2| Stoarrett



12 BLADE SET

BI-METAL & CARBIDE GRIT RECIPROCATING SAW BLADE

ASSORTMENT PACKS

=N POWER'

BI-METAL
» RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES KI7

* KIT DE HOJAS DE SIERRA RECIP.
* KIT LAMES DE SCIE SABRE
> KIT DE LAMINAS

OWER
mn

OWER

V' Starrett’ 2K~
Y Starrett =X°

(a" b

=

KRB12-A ASSORTMENT PACK (SA2905)

Blades
Included

Blade

Length Application

BT66
150mm /6" XR6
VB66
BT910
B424
B614
B624
BTR6610
BTR91014
BTR9610
BTR121014
BTR12610

228mm /9"
102mm /4"

150mm /6"

228mm /9"

300mm /12"

Starrett

TPI (25mm)

6

30 Coarse

SAUVETAGE  RESGATE.
= DEMOLITION

BI-METAL

5 BLADE SET

“DEMOLIGAD

» YELLOW SHANKS
FOR WOOD

KRB12-A

o Starrett
W7 King Cut”

5B6-A

mﬂpowsn‘ g [g W

—_|

» RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

METAL

.gpowzn
tarrett SXKPOUER

Starrest RMED 2.

Starrens’
Starretr’  SKPower

4

OWER
waoop

SB6-A ASSORTMENT PACK (SA290)

Blades

Included Uiy

Application

B66

150mm /6"

» BLACK SHANKS
FOR KING CUT

RED SHANKS
MULTI APPLICATIONS

BLUE SHANKS
FOR METAL







TAPE MEASURES

My
<y,

Starrett

This value priced tape measure with high
visibility ABS plastic is easy to locate and
difficult to damage. Incorporates industry
standard standout and positive blade lock.
Includes a steel belt clip.

Item Blade L

Catiie Number &W

KTS34-5M-N  DV8003 5mx 19mm  Metric

*Blade Graduation Style:
Metric: Graduated in Millimetres
Metric / Imperial: Graduated Millimetres and 1/16”

MEASURE
STIX

S12 Metric / Imperial

Ve "dole’ Daalol Dk Ut aalst T aala)

o e e e e e e e e S )

Manufactured from high quality precision steel and with a permanent
adhesive backing to provide convenient, at-a-glance measurements.
Can be mounted on most surfaces like work benches, saw tables,
walls, etc. Easily cut with scissors and available in left-to-right or

right-to-left.
Item .
Cat. No. Number Blade Size
SM44ME TA3600 13mm x 1.2m (1/2" x 4')
SM412ME TA3605 13mm x 4m (1/2" x 12°)

SM412WMERL  TA3677

SM66ME TA3610 19mm x 2m (3/4" x 6')

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

Graduation*

Starrett

Measure Stix™

Graduation*

13mm x 4m (1/2" x 12")

I,
Ky
”y

Starrent
E XAC Te

These tape measures, featuring a high carbon

steel blade and durable ABS plastic casing,
have a rubber overlay for better grip and
shock absorption. Ergonomically designed
for comfort and class Il rated, they include
industry-standard standout and enhanced
blade protection.

Cat. No Item Blade L Gradua-
B Number &W tion*
3.5m (12)) .
KTX12-12ME-N  DV8021  x 13mm mete'Lfa/‘
(r" P
KTX12-35M-N  Dvgo1g oM X Metric
13mm
5m (167) v
KTX34-16ME-N  DV8024  x 19mm mete”rc‘a/‘
(3/4") P

8m (26') x Metric /

KTX1-26MEN  DV8028 0Pl

KTX1-8M-N DV8026 8m x 25mm  Metric

LONG

TAPES
530 SERIES -
STEEL BLADE
(CLOSED REEL) —y

Storrett

TAPE MENSURES

The high carbon steel blade of the Starrett
Exact Plus measuring tape, coated in yellow
nylon, is up to six times more resistant to
abrasion and corrosion. Its PC-ABS plastic and
rubber case enhances impact resistance and
grip, significantly extending product life.

Item Blade L .
*
Cat. No. Number &W Graduation
5m (167) .
fgﬁ;_if’ DV8041  x 27mm I'\r"nete”fia/l
(1.06") P
KTXP106-5M-N  Dvgodo ™% Metric
27mm
8m (26') .
gﬁ;&@ DV8044  x 27mm I'\r"ne:'fia/l
(1.06") P
# KTXP106-8M-N  Dvgo42 oM X Metric
27mm
KTXP106- 10m x .
# 10M-N DV8045 27mm Metric

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

The closed reel steel long tape features a rugged rewind mechanism.

graduations.

e Vinyl clad steel case.

Reading

S12 (Metric/Imperial)  Left-to-right

Cat. No.
S12 (Metric/Imperial)  Left-to-right
# 530-15CM
S12 (Metric/Imperial) ~ Right-to-left
# 530-20CM
S12 (Metric/Imperial)  Left-to-right
# 530-30CM

e Nylon rollers to reduce blade

Nylon rollers at case opening to reduce blade wear through sustained
field use. Blades are produced with high visibility, easy-to-read

FEATURES

e Easy-to-read graduations.

e Folding hook ring.

Item Number  Blade Size Graduation*
DA49500 9mm x 15m Metric
DA49530 9mm x 20m Metric
DA49506 9mm x 30m Metric

*Blade Graduation Style: Metric: Graduated in Millimetres
# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.
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PROSITE PROTRACTOR

505N-12 AND 505/N\-7
ALUMINIUM MITRE

The popular ProSite 505 Protractor family consists of two 300mm (12") combination protractors, a 300mm (12") mitre protractor
and two 175mm (7") mitre protractors. The combination protractors take the guesswork out of these functions: mitre cuts, single
cuts, compound mitre cuts, included conversion table, protractor and roof pitches. The mitre protractors are ideal for carpenters,
plumbers and all building trades that require the measuring and transferring of angles.

FEATURES

505A-12

PROTRACTORS

e  ProSite Protractors take error-prone calculations out of
the process of mitre cuts.

e This easy-to-use tool has two laser engraved scales.

e Mitre cut scale transfers readings directly to the mitre
saw for mitre joints.

e Single cut scale transfers readings directly to the mitre

Simpy
S a W Y adjust ¢,
. .
YOur Work sy 095 to
read he gt

e Made from durable 6.5mm (1/4") aluminium with
Teflon® “O" ring for smooth and precise operation.

° Protractor saves time and reduces waste.

Cat. No. Item Number Description
505A-12 DA661 300mm (12") Mitre Protractor
505A-7 DA6609 175mm (7") Mitre Protractor

No. 50541,
67752

US. Pateqy
6808805

| Storrett



PROSITE PROTRACTOR

505P-7
PLASTIC MITRE

The 175mm (7") Plastic Mitre Protractor simplifies mitre cuts by eliminating error-prone calculations. Perfect for carpenters,
plumbers, and other building trades, this tool excels in measuring and transferring angles. It's also invaluable for home use. This
durable plastic mitre protractor delivers the same functionality as the 505A-7 aluminium protractor.

e An easy-to-use tool featuring two laser-engraved scales

PROTRANACTORS

e The mitre cut scale directly transfers readings to the mitre
saw for precise mitre joints

The single cut scale seamlessly transfers readings for

it
&

’L°)\(<\
S o o accurate butt JOIﬂtS

Saves time and minimizes waste
Constructed from durable, 7-inch hardened plastic

Size: 13.7 x 24 x 2.2cm

Cat. No. Item Number Description

505P-7 DA6612 175mm (7") Plastic Mitre Protractor

S > <o

S 7%
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o e
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UTILITY KNIVES

Cat. No.

Item Number

Blade Width

# KUS045-N DV8400 18mm (.710")

FENTURES

Description °

Large Plastic Slide Locking

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times

STARRETT EXACT

Cat. No. T Blade Width  Description
Number
Small Plastic
# KUXO035-N DV8414 9mm (3/8") Automatic
Locking

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.

NAUTOMANTIC LOCKING
METAL BLADE GUIDE

Small plastic utility knife with automatic
locking, metal blade guide.

FEATURES
e This utility knife works with 9mm

(3/8") blade (KSO5R).

e ABS plastic body and rubber plastic
overmoulded.

e  Blade with 13 break-away segments.

| Storrett

Starrett
E XAC Te

Cat. No. [ Blade Width  Description
Number
Small Plastic
KUX040-N  DV8415 9mm (3/8") Screw
Locking

SCREW LOCKING
METAL BLADE GUIDE

Small plastic utility knife with screw
locking, metal blade guide.

FEATURES
e This utility knife works with 9mm

(3/8") blade (KSO5R).

e  ABS plastic body and rubber plastic
overmoulded.

e Blade with 13 break-away segments.

STARRETT
LARGE SIZE SLIDE LOCKING

Large ABS plastic utility knife with a slide locking system.

This utility knife works with 18mm (.710") blade (KSO6R).

e Blade with 8 break-away segments.

Cat. No. o Blade Width  Description
Number
Large Plastic
KUX025-N  DV8412 18mm (.710") - Automatic
Locking

AUTOMATIC LOCKING
METAL BLADE GUIDE

Large plastic utility knife with automatic
locking metal blade guide.

FEATURES
e This utility knife works with 18mm

(.710") blade (KSO6R).

e  ABS plastic body and rubber plastic
overmoulded.

e Blade with 8 break-away segments.



#

4442

PRO " SITE

Starrett

SO0 HODEN EDGER - SAFETY KNIFE.
RETRACTABLE BLADE

uTiLITY KNIVES

The blade stays safely tucked away when not in use.
Release the safety lock and squeeze the lever to use.
Blade changes are fast and tool-free, with a quick-release
mechanism and spare storage in the body.

FENTURES

e This utility knife is supplied with 3 trapezoidal
blades (KSO1R).

e [t also works with hook blades (KSHO1R).

e  Easy to use safety lock and lever allows the blade to S
y 0 use safety i ]
be exposed instantly.
Item o]
e Thumb wheel accurately adjusts cutting depth. cat. No- Number Blade Type i
dard idden Edge Ut
e  Fast, tool-free blade changes. ot DAG3545 ?::Seza;da‘ (or Hook) E'mf:n oe Ly
Leather Belt Holster
968 DA63865 for SO11
ALUMINIUM DIE-CAST BODY FOLDING KNIFE
Utility knife features a die-cast folding knife using
trapezoidal or hook blade. ® Tu-—

Stasrest S=e-

UXP010

FEATURES A
\ 1

e This utility knife works with trapezoidal (KSO1R) or
hook blades (KSHO1R).

e Supplied with 1 blade and a dispenser with 3 spare S5l b tiodelves LA U
. Standard Aluminium Die-Cast Body
trapezmdal blades. KUXPOTO-N bveast Trapezoidal (or Hook)  Folding

ALUMINIUM RETRACTABLE KNIFE

The Exact® Plus KUXPOO5-S features a heavy-duty aluminum body, non-slip rubber surface, five cut levels, and an
integrated three-blade dispenser. It allows for safe cutting of strings, wires, and thin cords without blade exposure.
Suitable for general applications.

Item P
Cat. No. Number Blade Type Description
3 trapezoidal blades
(KSO1R) inside the knife
Standard :lti;e)znserand 1 already
KUXP005-N DV8430 Trapezoidal Hook blades (KSHOTR)
(or Hook)

can be used. The
dispenser has capacity for
4 blades.

# - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.
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KUXO001

SAFETY KNIFE

LIGHTWEIGHT DESIGN WITH AUTO RETRACT

FENTURES & BENEFITS

Ergonomically designed for user
comfort with excellent thumb and
finger grip

Lightweight construction reducing
the strain on the hand when in use

Smooth top and side slide for
extending the blade

Simple tool free case opening, and
blade change

Solid hinge design

Auto retracting mechanism

Built in safety features

Can be used with ‘straight’ and
blades KSO1R, KSB-100D, KSHO1R

Exclusive design with distinctive body

100% sustainable packaging made
from new materials

Full instructions included

Item Catalogue . Order Qty in
Number Number Sl Multiples of..
KUX001 KUX001 154x42x19 6



UTILITY KNIVES

REPLACEMENT BLADES

Ensure safe and easy blade handling with our dispensers.

uTiLITY KNIVES

J, J,

KSO1R KSHO1R

92289 a7

! ; — |
KSO5R KSO6R KSB-100D
Cat. No. Item Number Blade Type Dispenser Description Fits
g KSO1R DA6221 10 high carbon steel trapezoidal blades
Standard
SO11
Trapezoidal KUXPO10-N
# Q KSB-100D DA63557 100 high carbon steel trapezoidal blades B
KUXP0O5-N
KUX001
# @ KSHO1R DA6224 Hook 10 high carbon steel hook blades
Break-awa! KUX035-N
# [ 7 KSO5R DA63533 38" (9mmy) 10 high carbon steel break-away blades. KUX040-N
KUXP020-N
Break-away . KUS045-N
: KSO6R DA63534 710" (18mm) 10 high carbon steel break-away blades. KUXO25-N

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times.
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BE-1 BULLS-EYE
CIRCULAR LEVEL

Circular bull's-eye levels offer a full 360° large sight for easy
viewing. Each level features sturdy plastic construction, ideal for
home, workshop, and industry use.

Cat. No. Item Number Description

BE-1 DS0006 44mm / 1-3/4" Circular Level

< Storrett

NANGLE METER
MAGNETIC ANGLE METER,
0 TO 90°

Large, readable scale for accurate readings from 0 to 90° in any
quadrant. The integral magnetic base frees hands when used on
ferrous surfaces.

Cat. No. Item Number Description
AM-2 DS0002 Magnetic Angle Meter, 0 to 90°
FENATURES

e Measures any angle for pitch or slope.

e Handy rise, run, angle and pitch information on back of

the tool.




CHALK LINES

Our chalk line features high impact-resistant ABS plastic cases
capable of holding 120g (4 0z) of chalk and 30m (100’) of line
with a press-to-release feature. Manufactured with fast line
rewind, each line is secured with a stainless steel hook.

Storrett

FENTURES

e  3.5X faster line rewind.

CHALK LINES

Cat. No. Item Number Size Feet Metres

KCS001-N DV8300 120g (4 02) 100" 30m

Starret GGEED
FEANTURES

e Rubber plastic soft touch overmoulding.
e 50% stronger line than standard chalk lines.
e  6X faster line rewind.

e  Easy feed window.

Cat. No. Item Number Size Feet Metres

KCX001-N DV8301 1209 (4 02) 100’ 30m

TEMPORARY CHALK

The new bottle design is formulated and coloured for

distinctiveness and to lay down hard clean lines. It provides i
TEMPORARY BLUE CHALK |

easier handling, and a no-spill cap. ‘ TiZaA AZUL TEMPORAL
. CRAIE BLEUE TEMPORAIRE |
GIZ AZUL TEMPORARIO
Cat. No. Item Number Size Colour :::‘;;:?ni:::“m
B
1800g | » POUR OBTENIR DES LIGNES
# SC4BLU DA6605 Blue DURES ET NETTES
(4 Ibs) |+ PARA TRACADOS DE LINHAS
VISIVEIS E LIMPAS
Net
# SC8B DA6601 Blue = ooz
SC8R DAG600 230g Red i
(8 02) | s
# SCBW DA6602 White <

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times
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RULES

STRAIGHT EDGE

NALUMINIUM RULE
AMSE SERIES

Straight-edge aluminium rules are parallel, and made of anodized aluminium with smooth,
square, and straight edges. They feature centimetre and millimetre graduation readings on
both edges.

FEATURES

n
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e |deal for schools and shops, wood-workers, tinsmiths, metal workers, and bench
applications.

e They lie flat, resist bending and feature large, easy to read graduations and numbers that
are heavier than conventional machine graduated scales.

e Rules are 50mm (2") wide with centimetre and millimetre graduations reading on either
edge.

e Accurate and flexible.
PRI PP P e 'I'|'I'l'|'|'|'“|‘|'l'|'l'|'|‘ '1'|'|'l'|'|'|"‘

i 3l 4 5| 6 7 B

Starrett

€e <lc ile Ol¢ 6“ 8|l L“ %
Lhbnbnbnbnbnbin bl thlllh'ﬂn||d|hl

Cat. No. Item Number Length Thickness
# AMSE-500 DS0581 500mm 2mm
# AMSE-1000 DS0582 1000mm
# AMSE-1500 DS0583 1500mm 3mm
# AMSE-2000 DS0584 2000mm

# = MTO - Made to order, may be subject to longer lead times

NALUMINIUM METRESTICK
MS-2

Aluminium Metrestick is parallel, accurate and flexible.
FENTURES

e This rule lies flat and features large, easy to read numbers.

e Anodized aluminium.

e I P e R

8THS

o 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 S0 100~ 0 120 310 140 5
]l

Cat. No. Item Number Length Thickness Description Graduation
m 1.9mm
MS-2 DS0597 (39.37") (075") Ruled 2 Sides Metric and Imperial

Starrett



|
SQUARES

53
CARPENTERS TRY SQUARE

RULES AND SQUARES

FEATURES

e Stainless steel blade.

""" e Graduations etched on both sides of the
blade.

e 50mm (2") cast aluminium handle.

Cat. No. Item Number Dimension

K53M-200-S DS0620 200mm (8")

K53M-250-S DS06212 250mm (10”)
K53M-300-S DS06214 300mm (12")
K53M-350-S DS0622 350mm (14")

15
UNIVERSAL BEVEL

200mm (8") stainless steel blade and plastic handle with
one spirit level vial.

FENATURES
e  Blade lock for transferring angles.

e Handle is ABS plastic for a comfortable grip.

Cat. No. Item Number Dimension

K15-N DS0627 200mm (8")

www.starrett.co.uk 65



LASER DISTANCE METERS

and volume measurements with a single button.

Ul

1 ®
L

s EXACT®  Storrest
L

u

<

|_ - -

i KLMS-30 osxecs KLMX-50 ssr0

0 Our most compact model, the KLMS-30 Laser Distance The Starrett Exact Laser Distance Meter is a high-quality,
E Meter, fits in your pocket and is easy to store. lightweight, ergonomic device that provides length, area,

IP54

PROTECTION

IP54

PROTECTION

OVER 20 METRES OF
EXTRA RANGE
TOTAL RANGE: TOTAL OF
30 METRES 70 METRES
*Protection IP54: *Protection IP54:
dust and splash proof. dust and splash proof.
Features Features
= Measuring range of 30 metres » Measuring range of 50 metres
» Laser Type 650 nm, class 2, <TmW » Laser Type 650 nm, class 2, <TmW
« Multifunction (area and volume calculation) « Multifunction (area and volume calculation)
= Indirect Measuring (Pythagoras function) » Indirect Measurement (Pythagoras function)
« Addition and Subtraction » Addition and Subtraction
« Maximum and Minimum » Maximum and Minimum
» Front and back measuring references » Stake out function
= Ability to measure in metres, inches and feet » 3-15 seconds timer
) » Measuring reference - front, centre (for tripod) & back
Benefits = Ability to measure in metres, inches and feet
» Accuracy: £2.0mm Benefits
» Easy to read display with LED light
= Protection IP54* » High accuracy: +1.5mm
» Automatic power off = Stores up to 10 measurement results
» Measurement response time of 0.5 seconds = Buzzer
. » Easy to read display with LED light
Accessories: » Tripod mountable
« 2 AAA batteries » Protection IP54*

» Automatic power off
= Measurement response time of 0.5 seconds

Accessories:

= 1 carrying pouch
= 2 AA batteries

<« Storrett



LASER DISTANCE METERS

EXACT®PLUS Storrett
SERIES

KLMXP-100 o=

The Starrett Exact Plus Laser Distance Meter is the

most advanced in the Starrett range. This unit includes
Bluetooth® to connect to Android and iOS devices and a
downloadable app that allows users to control the meter
via a smartphone or other compatible device.

IP54

PROTECTION

Ul
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Extension to start measuring
from corners.

*Protection IP54: dust and splash proof.

Features Benefits
= Measuring range of 100 metres » Bluetooth® with Android and I0S apps**
= Laser Type 650 nm, class 2, <1TmW » Highaccuracy: +1.5mm
« Multifunction (area and volume calculation) = Stores up to 20 measurement results
» 3 types of indirect measuring = Buzzer
(Pythagoras function) » FEasy to read display with LED light
» Addition and Subtraction » Protection IP54*
» Maximum and Minimum » Automatic power off
= Stake out function = Measurement response time of 0.5 seconds

» Angle measuring

» 3-15seconds timer

» Measuring reference - front, back and extension
= Ability to measure in metres, inches and feet

Accessories: **The app allows users to take pictures and
] control the device through a smartphone,
« 1carrying POUCh making it easier to measure and record data.

« 2 AA batteries
#_  Download on the ANDROID APP ON ™
@& AppStore » Google Play * Bluetooth

www.starrett.co.uk 67



BANDSAW BLADES

FOR PORTABLE MACHINES

Item N.

UNZ13C1411403

UNZ13C101411403

UNZ13C1811403

UNZ13C141811403

UNZ13A148353

UNZ13A10148353

UNZ13A188353

UNZ13A14188353

UNZ13A147333

UNZ13A10147333

UNZ13A187333

UNZ13A14187333

UNZ13A10149003

UNZ13A149003

UNZ13A14189003

UNZ13A189003

IPD13F10141335S

IPD13F181335S

IPD13F141335S

IPD13F8121335S

IPD13F6101335S

IPD13F181440S

IPD13F141440S

IPD13F8121440S

IPD13F6101440S

IPD13F10141440S

IPD13110141735S

IPD1318121735S

IPD1316101735S

Suitable for Machine Type

Makita DPB180 / Makita 2107FK / Makita XBP02Z / Milwaukee Corded & M18 Deep Cut CBS125/ M18 Fuel 2729-22

1 / DeWalt DC3371N / DeWalt DWM120 / Aldi Workzone / Aldi Ferrex / Scheppach 240V / Bosch GCB 120 / Bosch
GCB10-5

2 Metabo MBS 18LTX 2.5 / Metabo18V 613022850 / Makita DP13181Z / Dewalt DCS371N-XJ /
Makita XPBO1

3 Starrett S1005 /Bosch GCB / Hilti SB4-A22

4 Milwaukee HD18BS / Hikoki CB18DBL / Milwaukee M18 Fuel 2829 / Milwaukee M18 2629-20

5 782XL/783XL/ABS105/ SNT105XL / FLEX SBG 4910

6 Femi NG120 & NG120XL (1440) / Femi 784XL (1440) / Promac 349V & V2

7 NG160 / 785XL

Part Number

UNZ13X14/5-1,140SP)
UNZ13X10-14/P-1,140SPJ
UNZ13X18/5-1,140SP)
UNZ13X14-18/P-1,140SPJ
UNZ13X14/5-3-0,8355P)
UNZ13X10-14/P-3-0,8355P)
UNZ13X18/5-3-0,8355P)
UNZ13X14-18/P-3-0,8355P)
UNZ13X14/5-3-0,733SP)
UNZ13X10-14/P-3-0,7335P)
UNZ13X18/5-3-0,733SP)
UNZ13X14-18/P-3-0,733SP)
UNZ13X10-14/P-3-0,900SP)
UNZ13X14/5-3-0,9005P)
UNZ13X14-18/P-3-0,900SP)
UNZ13X18/5-3-0,9005P)
IPD13X10-14/P-1,3355P)
IPD13X18/5-1,3355P)
IPD13X14/5-1,3355P)
IPD13X8-12/P-1,3355P)
IPD13X6-10/P-1,3355P)
IPD13X18/5-1,440SP)
IPD13X14/5-1,440SP)
IPD13X8-12/P-1,440SP)
IPD13X6-10/P-1,440SP)
IPD13X10-14/P-1,440SP)
IPD13X10-14/P-9-1,7355P)
IPD13X8-12/P-9-1,7355P)

IPD13X6-10/P-9-1,7355P)

Description

1140MMX13X0.5X14 UNZ PK3
1140MMX13X0.5X10-14 UNZ PK3
1140MMX13X0.5X18 UNZ PK3
1140MMX13X0.5X14-18 UNZ PK3
835MMX13X0.35X14 UNZ PK3
835MMX13X0.35X10-14 UNZ PK3
835MMX13X0.35X18 UNZ PK3
835MMX13X0.35X14-18 UNZ PK3
733MMX13X0.35X14 UNZ PK3
733MMX13X0.35X10-14 UNZ PK3
733MMX13X0.35X18 UNZ PK3
733MMX13X0.35X14-18 UNZ PK3
900MMX13X0.35X10-14 UNZ PK3
900MMX13X0.35X14 UNZ PK3
900MMX13X0.35X14-18 UNZ PK3
900MMX13X0.35X18 UNZ PK3
1335MMX13X0.65X10-14 ITPD 42
1335MMX13X0.65X18 ITPD 42
1335MMX13X0.65X14 ITPD 42
1335MMX13X0.65X8-12 ITPD 42
1335MMX13X0.65X6-10 ITPD 42
1440MMX13X0.65X18 ITPD 42
1440MMX13X0.65X14 ITPD 42
1440MMX13X0.65X8-12 ITPD 42
1440MMX13X0.65X6-10 ITPD 42
1440MMX13X0.65X10-14 ITPD 42
1735MMX13X0.9X10-14 ITPD 42
1735MMX13X0.9X8-12 ITPD 42

1735MMX13X0.9X6-10 ITPD 42

QTY (Per
bag/box)

3

3

Suitable for
(table below)

1

1

o

bi-metal
B .
unlqu E SAW TECHNOLOGY

PATENTED BI-METAL UNIQUE®

FENTURES & BENEFITS

e High-Quality HSS Edge

e Integrated Multi-Edge and Split Chip
Technologies for improved performance

e  Patented technology allows for quicker and
cleaner cuts

e Advanced design prolongs the life of the blade,
reducing replacement frequency

e  Suitable for a wide range of cutting
applications

APPLICATIONS

o Electrical Conduit, Armor Cable, and PVC
e Strut, Structural, and Threaded Rod
*  Pipes, Tubes, and Tubing

e  Stainless Steel, Cast Iron and Non-Ferrous
Metals

. Machinable and Solid Metals

Starrett

BLADES FOR
PORTABLE
BANDSAW
MACHINES

bi-metal
un|que saw TECHNOLOGY

PATENTED BI-METAL UNIQUE®

CONTAINS: 01 pc.

Starrets’ \NTENSS PRO-DIE
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12 PACK

ABRASIVE
UTTING DISCS

DAC115-14X

CUTTING CLEANAND  EXCELLENT HEAT  VERSATILE
PERFORMANCE  PRECISE CUTS  DISSIPATION  APPLICATION

Cuts 50% faster than many Minimal burrs and Reduces overheating and Cuts stainless, carbon steel
other discs on the market surface damage warping risks and non-ferrous metals

© DAC1{5-14

ERAZU DE VALIDADE E LOTE
IDE BUCHA [“FNTRI\L

f“f&zﬁy:;;ﬁﬁ% HEmmxt,0mmx2, 223 m_m ,,
41/2”x3/64”x7/8”

Item Number Cat. no. Size (mm) Size (Inch) Box QTY

DAC115-14X DAC115-14X 15mm x Tmm x 22.23mm 41/2" x 3/64" x 7/18" 12
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SERVICES & SUPPORT

StarrNET is the new online ordering portal for our partners. We're delivering the same Customer
Service, but with an improved ordering process. Our online portal provides the convenience and
efficiency of being able to place an order or check stock, any time and any place.
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StarrNET brings a wide range of benefits and time saving options to our customers:

° Real time ‘traffic light’ stock status Q NET pricing
° Shopping cart interface Portal available 24/7, 365 days a year
° CSV and TXT file ordering facility Instant ordering

0 Quick re-order facility Order History

° Full MTS Catalogue

° E-Invoicing

Dispatch information

For further information or to register, please contact our
Customer Services team on 01835 863501 or email sales@
starrett.co.uk, where a representative will be happy to help.

Start using StarrNET now!

Want to know more? www.starrett.co.uk

www.starrett.co.uk 71



SERVICES & SUPPORT

Storrent

Based in our offices in the UK, our Marketing team are dedicated to
supporting our customers throughout the country and the rest of Europe.

Digital Catalogues

All current catalogues are available to
browse and download via the Starrett
website.

Product samples

If you are interested in stocking Starrett products and would like
to test out some of our range, product samples can be provided.
Please contact your local sales manager or sales@starrett.co.uk
to discuss.

Marketing media & support
Further product information, video and image databases and
social media materials can be provided upon request.

Merchandise displays

A number of display options are available to support retail
customers. Please see page 32 or make enquiries via your local
sales manager.

Events and Trade Days

We are happy to support our customers at trade days and
events, we can assist with marketing materials and product
demonstrations.

Technical Support

Got a question?

Our Technical Support team are on hand to help customers and end users with any questions or queries they have regarding our

products or their applications.

Technical Queries

Appointments to speak to a technical
expert can be made via our Cutting
Solutions Service. You can book a slot to
speak to a member of our team on a day
and time that suits you.

Starrett Distributor |

| Follow us' KGN - Win 'y
O/ %40
|

Ol

Product Training
We can provide a full range of product training to customers and
their teams, either online or in person.

For further information or to discuss requirements contact us on:

Phone: 01835 866205
Email: sawsupport@starrett.co.uk

www.starrett.co.uk

Storrent

The L.S. Starrett Company Ltd. Oxnam Road, Jedburgh, TD8 6LR

Tel.: +44 (0)1835 863501 | sales@starrett.co.uk
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